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TRANSMIT VIA: PRECEDENCE: CLASSIFICATION: Q/
[ Teletype [J Immediate [0 TOP SECRET
[ Facsimile {1 Priority [0 SECRET
X] AIRTEL [ Routine [0 CONFIDENTIAL

0 UNCLASEFTO

[0 UNCLAS

Date 12/16/92

SAC, WMFO

SAC, CHICAGO (58C-WF-180673) (P)

b

SUBJECT : PLATE BLOCK

OO0 :WMFO

Re: WMFO Airtel to Chicago dated 11/16/92,
Chicago Airtel to WMFO dated 12/4/92.

Enclngd for WMFO is the remaining] |
subpoenaed from

and b3

Referenced WMFO Airtel reauested|

b3

Referenced Chicaqo.Airtel supplied the requested
data, with the exception of| |activity.

LEADS

CHICAGO DIVISION

AT CHICAGO, ILILINOIS

Will coordinate future leads.
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FBI FACSIMILE
COVERSHEET
CLASSIFICATION
. Y
PRECEDENCE [0 Top Secret Time Transmitted:m
O Immediate O Secret Sender’s Initials: — LT
Priority L] Confidential Number of Pages:
(] Routine X Sensitive
O Unclassified
To: /’(gff) LRiChEd Date: /4;/31,/43'\
(Name of Office) ~
Facsimile number: (2 ‘23 ng SN 5 gc
Attn: § /}

Room Telsphone No.)

(Nam
From: 1A j Wmro (55 Wr’f}gf@'/gj

(Name of Office)
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1) Ownership of 1347 and 1349 North Nobla?

[Does she digpute statement attributed to her
in Chicago sun Times:

|said she thought the Noble
Street building was owned only by her and [now
deceased] Marcia and not by her brother.

2) Use of property =-

What portions of property used for what purposes?
Personal, rental, other ==

Who makes decisions regarding the use of the property? How
are they made?

[Does she dilspute statement made in Chicago
Sun-Times:

LEE |said she thought the Noble
reet puilding was owned only by her and [how
deceased) Marcia and not by her brother. When
=% > = 2 4 = N iy et i VL 2 __hﬁ;
" k re of er ing."
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3) Campaign use of ground floor or any other portion of the
building=-

Aware of any campaign use?

When did it begin?

What incidents, events, or other matters came to your
attention suggesting that any portion of the building was used for
campaign purposes?

Which portiens of the premises?

Aware of any rental income from campaign? Amount?

How distributed among owners of property?

Familiarity with term "Noble Business Account"

Into what account(s) are campaign rent payments deposited?

Who has control over the account(s)?

Aware that numerous campaign documents bear 1347=-1349 Noble
street letterhead?

b6
b7C

b6
b7C
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How the ground~floor, allegedly used for campaign is
furnished?

Desks? Telephones? File cabinets? Fax machine?  Copy
machine? fTelevision? BRed?

Who has keys?

What campaign werkers ever seen at that location?

What improvements, repairs, construction on the ground floor
over the past several years?

4) [If[:;;:::]claims awareness of use of location for campaign

purposes, ow does she explain statements in the Chicago

hewspapers? -
b7C

Rostenkowski's sister,[::::::] who lives
above the storefront, said Friday that the
ground-floor space has been vacant for years
and that she knows nothing about the campaign
lease. She gaid the Rostenkowski family uses
the space for storage.

[Does she dispute the statement attributed to her?

5) After newspaper article, any attempt to change the character of
the location by bringing in furniture, office supplies, so forth?

6) Income ==
What income received from what tenants?

Distribution of income and expenses between her and her
brother and any others?

Who handles business aspects of building?
Whe is responsible for collecting rents from ground-floor?

Has she aver received any distribution of rents from the
ground-floor from her brether? If 80, amount?

7) Management =

Identity of any management company which manages the building
(And any former management companies) ‘ b6
) b7C
8) If there is a management company, who deals with it?
(i,e., Dan,| other) =--

8) Conversgations with brother or with any other person concerning

—
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the article in the Chicago Times --

10)

What was said?
Were you contacted by counsel for brother?
What was =aid?

If she has keys, and affirms ownership and control over the

lecation, requast conszent to view the location?

11)

The other properties also owned by her and/or with her brother

Nature of property, incomes, rents, management, distribution

of rentg =--

2148 and 2150 Daman Street (Congressional Office)
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ED-302 (Rev. 3-10-82)

_L_

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

12/21/92

Date of transcription

On December 17, 1992, Special Agent

took photographs of property thought to be 2154 and 2158 North
Damen Avenue, Chicago, Illinois, an st Evergreen,
Chicago, Illinois. In addition, SAi | took photographs of
the northeast corner of Blackhawk and Noble, Chicago, Illinois,
and the southwest corner of Ada and Evergreen, Chicago, Illinois.
A total of 73 photographs were taken, a log identifying the
photographs is attached, and the following observations were
made:

Photographs 5 and 6 are photographs of an empty lot
located on the southwest corner of Damen and Webster, Chicago,
Illinois. The empty lot would have to be 2156 or 2158 N. Damen
Avenue if buildings existed on that property, as all even
numbered buildings in Chicago are located on the west or south
sides of each street. A check of the 1992 Chicago Haines
Directory indicates that the next Damen addréss north of 2154 N.
Damen, on the west side of the street, is 2320 N. Damen.

Photographs 11 through 15 are photos of a garage
located where 1362 W. Evergreen, Chicago, Illinois, would be if a
home was located on the property. The property is located
between 1360 and 1368 W. Evergreen, and there are no signs or
markings which identify the property. In addition, there is no
listing in the 1992 Chicago Haines Directory for a 1362 W.
Evergreen. The property appears to be a courtyard for 1368 W.
Evergreen. Photo number 15 is a photograph of a building permit
which was affixed to the garage.

Photographs 18 through 21 are photos of a vacant lot
located on the northwest corner of Ada and Evergreen, Chicago,
Illinois. The vacant lot is overgrown, located next to an
expressway, and has no signs or markings which indicate that it
is a play lot or play ground.

Photographs 27 through 31 are photos of a vacant lot
located on the northeast corner of Blackhawk and Noble, Chicago,

Investigationon _ 12/17/92 at Chicago, TIllinois File # 58C-WF-180673 "//M
;b6
by _sa| | TJB/t%Z%) Date dictated 12 /21 /9707C

This document contains neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the property of the FBI and is loaned to your agency;

it and its contents are not to be distributed outside your agency.




FD-302a (Rev. 11-15-83)

58C-WF-180673

Continuation of FD-302 of PhOtographic surveillance , On 12/17/92 | Page

Illinois. The vacant lot is overgrown, located next to an
expressway, and has no signs or markings which indicate its
purpose or ownership.

Photographs 37 through 73 were taken for the purpose of
showing that the intersection between Haddon and Noble streets,
located in Chicago, Illinois, does not exist. Attached to the
photo log is a sketch of the area surrounding Haddon and Noble,
where the numbers on the sketch correspond to the numbers on each
photo.
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vcrN: S8.C - WF~- /8067 3 page 1 of _
PHOTO 1.OG
DATE: /Z/ / 7/92_ b6
WHEATHER CONDITIONS: C /0«/0(,% / Overcast
PHOTOGRAPHERS (List all): DA LI //;/24%ﬂ (%5)
(Include initials) /

FIIM USED: __ 35 MM, 400 1so0, BW@}

INIT|ROLL #PHOTO DESCRIPTION
2154 N, Dawmen, Cﬁncazfa I ( Stanles Floorina 3 Remod > zSz)
2154 N. Oamem U
2154 N. Damen (Env‘mncq)
' 2154 N. Dameu (Em%mnce)
iEmmLUsL lot, S Corner of tebsterz Damen, CI\icaﬂqo,IL-
Emaly lot, su). Corner of Websler & Damen
ZOO‘!Q W, M/ebs‘}fr‘ Chica o, ZL / Nﬁ;\efqdciﬁr; ot Wobste 3 04"\‘“)
2004 10, wibster
2004 W), Webster
10 1368 W Euemreen, Chicago, I,
1 Lot swith [Garago 75@1“ brcé Lrom Z‘uzm/zeh
' 1300 ‘W, Evergreen, Chicago: (c/LLJ
[3 ; East 10all O‘F 1368 /A/ Evergreen ,/[/\lcﬂ;«%l'[_dm f::‘? 1
| J
14| Eastwall ot 1368 o). Euerqfeen and [8%&4174400

|
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I ! /é | CL\U’C}/\O /OCa‘iEOQ onm 5 E. Corneér o'p q\)oUe 3’Eu€7mm C\G' JL




UcFN: _AHBC-wWF ~/80673 page 2 of 4
1z/17/92,

DATE:

INIT!ROLL #

PHOTO #! DESCRIPTTION

AZ% | / |7 i Fropt Entrance o‘F 1360 4. El/era/*efn oy IL
18 N, Corner ot Ada # Ez/fmreen cﬂ/nu ( Vacant /mﬂ
II | 19 I M. i, Corners o‘p Ada_ % /: veraroen
i i zo N, Corner of Adn ¥ Eb@/‘{?ffw\ "
2! IN W. Corner of /401/4 3 ft/ér‘m‘eén " Lok
i 22 | M. W, Corner o)t /\)01))6 36/66CM'WWL (ﬁgg Al\}l fﬁ:ﬁ)em
23 | Front and_south wall of 14900 1. Noble
- 124 ‘ Eront of 14003 /404 p) poble
! i 29 l Front of 1406 . Blackhawk
26 ' Front of 1406 1), ﬁ/acré/wzu//é
| z7 | N. E, Corner 010 Noble ¢ Blackhawt ( Vacant Lo+>
28 /U E. Corner o‘p IUOM@ 3 tg/dcé/lau)/( "
! | 27 ' N.E. Coner ot Noble 3 Blackhawt  »
E i 30 IN E. Corner of Moble 3 Blacklask 7
! 3l |IJ E. Corner o]D Noble 7 ;6)/¢6/é/'dw/€
| 132 1S.e. Comer of woble § Black pouk m,ﬁzms)
; 33 |S £, Corner 0,.0 /\}0}94 z ché/)_aw:é //‘/" WM"S‘ Jn W"“{)
E ! 34 ISW Corner of Moble ¢ If/ﬁcé/’?au/ié (/an{e*hc/éum u@}og)
! } 35 |514J Corner ot Moble ¢ Blackhawk /
| | 36 I Vo1 — ymistele (Naf’/fe/e/ope&e)
E 2 37 lJ—h"l’&i’*S@C\{"ﬁh o'P N. Mi (Waukec Ave ? w. /-/a//(a(m /41/€ QHLL(NW)
|
38 I_Lm‘fefsec\‘wm o'\(\ Ny Melwaskee 3 10, Haddon (NE ?Nu/)
| | 37 II'1+€/‘6€CIZ10}/\ of M. Mluaukee 3w, Haddn ()
v | 40 !Iw%wsec%on of N M lwanlee 2 1. Hadron (")




ucEN: _ 3 EC ~WF- /180673 Page .3 of 4
batE: _ [2/7/92

INIT'ROLL # | PHOTO #' DESCRIPTION

/jﬁgl 2 | 4l ITm‘{'frf;a(‘Lzov\ oF M, Mlavkee 3 ) Hﬁ\y{dﬁv\ (SL«/Carner)

' 4z IbLm‘ersec\L:oh oF N. M. loaukee 3 14). Haddon (SE Comer)

1
| | 43 l,Ln'fersec‘l'an ot yl. Cortez , Al /\/019/6, 5 N /‘///wdu,éee Ave.

%5 |
I l 4‘é g \ \ / /

| 47 gchr{rsec\Lfov\ Oqu, Coﬂ‘éz/ N. Mable 3 M- Hilearakge Ave.
| 48 %Pﬁf)bfqu lot north of MNoble off f”]ilh)aul'ee Ave.
| 49 | P@r/éhg lot _novth o pMoble o€ H:lwguber Ave.

I
|
; \5& !Aréa ';6/5'!' nOr‘Pé\ o\l\ /)ﬁ/'é'l"("l /O+ OOICW“I 0()01-01/\ UO[’)/
|
|

; 5' I I//ew o‘p a/ea /OOkma )\qw -From J/\Jnfo/e

i

!

|

|
4

!

|

[ l

152 | itonN. Nale. (Bicsge, 1z

! 53 ! ,“O N. M@b[ (Em*'ﬂt{(/ = H&I‘l nmi‘/[ HS FQCH‘% HOM@)
g i °4 E Si\r‘:v‘ﬂ amo{ u/ew d\[) Conveut in J)acéqmmo‘(

| 55 | [118 M. Noble, C/WW JL

| | S6 | 118 N, Neble ( Enthance)

| 57 | 1118 N. Noble (Entrance)

| | 58 | Ji5 M. Noble (Futrance) i

g i 59 ! S E. Comé'fs*)'onc I8 M. Moble { £ is)qy"‘ wck)

! ! 6O ! Fas? Wa// Woly Triity folish Choreh

! ! 4)/ f Ea5+ amo( /‘\}c;r‘PLt /wa{ ¢ /‘/o'y 77"mﬂ'7, /% 15)\ C/erCA (HTP(’)
! ! 6l ! Morth 20z /1 oic HTYC | IO/J/‘klﬁq meﬂ

1 43 | ook aren and Fuet sl of 1135 ), Cleasr (0ok ko)

V ! ! é‘{;‘ ! Ioomof‘amlc V/cu) O]L\ ﬂavéw /0+ Anot Eas‘f’ apar‘fma);"’ A

on Noble .




ucEN: _L8L - k- /80673 Page & ofﬁ__
pate: _ [2/17/92.

INIT!ROLL #!PHOTO #! DESCRIPTION
!7%1 | 05 Ponoramic yitw o‘p .oa'“"”ﬂcl /o“/’?Ea;)L aﬂdr‘Fme;.Y’Cam,a‘e.z - Noble
7 46 ) p O A
[ | 47 /
/ | ¢8
67 v/ / \
| 70 Cavoramic yiw  East a;om*hnew‘/ Cowf)/ex on Moble .
Ve 20 phet ll of 135N, Clasver (Oak School) and 15t vall oF HTPC.
\7/& 72 | Vigw above sutence to  Oak School
K%gg 73 | Cleaver <ireet west of dab Schesl.
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FD-302 (Rev. 3-10-82) - i

_L_

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

12/21/92

Date of transcription

On December 15, 1992, Special Agent
took photographs of property identified as 2148 through 2152
North Damen Avenue, Chicago, Illinois; 1347-1349 North Noble,
Chicago, Illinois; and 1368-1372 West Evergreen, Chicago,
Illinois. A total of 29 photographs were taken, a log
identifying the photographs is attached, and the following
observations were made:

Photographs 6-9 and 14-17 are photographs of 2150 N.
Damen Ave., Chicago, Illinois. 2150 N. Damen appears to be an
office used by 32nd Ward Alderman TERRY (THERIS M.) GABINSKI.
2150 N. Damen does have a separate operable entrance at the front
and rear of the building. It appears however that the front
entrance is not being used, as a sign in the window indicates
that individuals should "Enter At Corner" (2148 N. Damen). It
should also be noted that 2150 N. Damen does not have a
receptacle for the delivery of U.S. Mail, which is accessible
from the street. It appears that all mailings to 2150 N. Damen,
must be delivered to 2148 or 2152 N. Damen Avenue, Chicago,
Illinois.

Investigationon _12/15/92 at Chicago, Illinois File # 58C-WF-180673 ’75&5

bo

by __SA TJB/tbzfjg?fﬁ Date dictated 12 /21 /92R7C

This document contains neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the property of the FBI and is loaned to your agency;
it and its contents are not to be distributed outside your agency.
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INIT

® ¢ Origined %

vern: 98C-WF - [BO6T73

Page 1 of Z

DATE:

12/i5/92

WHEATHER CONDITIONS:

PHOTOGRAPHERS (List all): A
(Include initials)

PHOTO IOG

éyer(asf and /éa/’n?rgi

FBZT, CA:(M() TL (07%5) b7c

FIIM USED: _ .30 MM, JOQ1s0, me:)

ROLL #;PHOTO id DESCRIPTION
/‘ﬁﬂf,}ﬁ / / 2148 N. Damen Avenve Ck:ca;)d' LL
i Z 2148 N. Damen Ave, (Evtrance 3 mail 5/0‘/’)
3 2148 N Damen Ave, (Loor Jus"' Nocth of En+fﬁnC€>
4 | 2049 N. Duen poe, ( + o7 )
5 i2/48 2162 N. Damen Avenve
6| 2150 A. Damen Avenve (Ticey, Gabinsk Adoman)
7 21502154 M. Damen Ave.
8 2150 N. Damen Ave, ( Doorwa >
J 2150 M. Damen Ave, (_~# (f)
i i [0 | 2152 N, Damen Ave, (The Baba lve: Tialian C“+62’r>
1 2152 N Damen Ave (-~ " S )
12 Back entrances of 2152 and 2150 N. Dimen Ave.
(3 gear;//mcé ot 2152 N Dawen Ave.
14 | Rear/back of 2150 M. Damen Ave.
L 15 |\ Boar/back ddoor of Z150N. Damen Ave.
| 16 Keﬂr/bmlt ared betieon 2150 & 2148 N, Damen Ave.
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uerN: S58C-WF - /80677 Page__Z_of_Z—_
DATE: /Z//J/?Z,

INIT!ROLL #!PHOTO # DESCRIPTION

’\vgfg [ (7 Ieear/ back_area betbyeen 2150 gnd_ 2148 N. Damen Ave.
4 | /8 | Pear/back yard o8 2148 N. Damen Ave,
/9 Ieéar‘/bacli/d’aor of 2148 ). Dawen Ace,
Z0 S.W. entrance to Zud Floor, 2148 N. Hamen Ave. (OWZ'NSKI:
21 | Seuth wnll of 2148 N. Damen Ave.
22 1 1349 - 1347 N. Neble , Chicage ZL
23 | 1349 N Noble ( 0fFice pnbrance)
24 | 1347 N Noble (office énﬁwce)
25 i 1372 and 1370 u). Euefyréeh/ Chicagr TL
26 1370 and 13468 ). Evergreen /
| 27 | 1370 wdi Evergreen ( %oowwot/j
28 | 1308 u. Ebrgroen (Doorilly)
| 29 } East wall oF //36601). Euer/gégm
| J0 "3!6 No ,nha“/rzs faben ~ umﬁfeue/qﬂé’d( .
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FD-36 (Rev. 11-17-88)

FBI
TRANSMIT VIA: PRECEDENCE: CLASSIFICATION:
[0 Teletype [ Immediate ] TOP SECRET
[ Facsimile [d Priority [l SECRET
K] AIRTEL [J Routine {1 CONFIDENTIAL
[ UNCLASEFTO
[0 UNCLAS
Date 12/31/92
1 TO : SAC, WMFO
nB& FROM : SAC, CHICAGO (58C-WF-180673) (P)
i
W SUBJECT : PLATE BLOCK
00 :WMFO

Re: WMFO Teletype to Chicago dated 12/14/92. and
[ffiffii:jrom NVMRA SA |to Chicago SA |

dated 12/16/92.
Enclosed for WMFO are the following:

1) 102 photographs of property requested in
referenced teletype.

2) The original and one copy each of two FD-302's
documenting photo surveillances dated 12/15/92 and 12/17/92,
including 1A envelops of original notes.

3) The original and one copy of an FD-302 interview
of | dated 12/17/92.

4) Three title searches and an amended report from
REI TITLE SERVICES, 1820 Ridge Ave., Evanston, Illinois. 7

5) Two copies each of two inserts dated 12/30/92, e
regarding the tax bill for 2148 and 2150 N. Damen Ave, and the sk eamie
property described as 1347 W. Evergreen. - SOAG

6) One copy each of three newspaper articles
regarding DAN ROSTENKOWSKI dated 12/18/92, 12/21/92, and
12/22/92.

5 &
~1
@

Referenced teletype and telcall requested that
photographs and ownership information be obtained for the
following Chicago properties: 2148 and 2150 N. Damen Avenue,

2-WMFO (Enc. 121)\ 3" - —

1-Chicago (58C-WF-180673) 5 {, WF /8%6" /2,@(

TJB:tb H -

(3) L D Eol
| - '

!

: !
Approved: Transmitted Ty éyd - .
{Number) R




1347-49 N. Noble Street, 1362,70,72, and 1374 W. Evergreen,
Chicago, Illinois.

DANIEL D. ROSTENKOWSKI owns a one-third interest in
the following properties: 1347-1349 N. Noble, and 1370-1372 W.
Evergreen, Chicago, Illinois. ROSTENKOWSKI’s sisters (GLADYS
and MARCIA) own the other two-thirds interest, and the
property tax bills are mailed to G & M ROSTENKOWSKI, 1372
Evergreen, Chicago, Illinois (See enclosed insert and title
search).

On 12/30/92 a representative of REI TITLE SERVICES
indicated that the property described as 1374 W. Evergreen,
Chicago, Illinois, does not exist.

On 12/15/92, photos were taken of the property
identified as 2150 N. Damen Ave., Chicago, Illinois. 2150 N.
Damen does have a separate operable entrance at the front and
rear of the building. It appears however, that the front
entrance is not being used, as a sign in the window indicates
that individuals should enter at 2148 N. Damen. 2150 N. Damen
is an office used by 32nd Ward Alderman THERIS M. GABINSKI.
It should also be noted that 2150 N. Damen does not have a
separate receptacle for the delivery of U.S. Mail. (See
enclosed FD-302’s and photos for additional details.)

b3
b6
b7C
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On 12/17/92, photos were taken of the following
Chicago properties: 2154 and 2158 N. Damen Avenue, 1362 W.
Evergreen, the northeast corner of Blackhawk and Noble, and
the southwest corner of Ada and Evergreen, Chicago, Illinois.
A description of these properties is included in the enclosed
FD-302. An attempt was also made to locate the intersection
of Haddon and Noble streets, Chicago, Illinois. It should be
noted that Haddon and Noble do not intersect.

LEADS

CHICAGO DIVISTION

AT CHICAGO, TLILINOIS

Will coordinate future leads.
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FBI
TRANSMIT VIA: PRECEDENCE: CLASSIFICATION:
[0 Teletype Immediate ] TOP SECRET
(] Facsimile [ Priority [C] SECRET
X] AIRTEL O Routine ] CONFIDENTIAL
[ UNCLASEFTO
[0 UNCLAS
Date  1/5/93
TO : SAC, WMFO
FROM : SAC, BOSTON (58C-WF-180673) (RUC)
SUBJECT : PLATE BLOCK
00: WMFO
Reference WMFO airtel to Boston dated December 17,
1992.

Enclosed for WMFO are executed copies of a subpoena
to testify before the United States Grand Jury for the
District of Columbia on January 14, 1993.

served on|

|on December 24, 1992.

(B-WMFO

JEC/lah
(3)

1-Boston (58C-WF-180673)

1*

5

This subpoena was

-

1SEPRCHED. NDEXED.
-‘sﬁmmzsr? 7?'/?“ :ng/(i/ﬂ/
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THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT

o2 ANNUAL REPORT R

. PAUL POWELL 8305 50

) SECRETARY OF STATE OF ILLINOIS ULE TYRENRITER IN EXe CuTING
¢ Yelld RUFORY WiHITH aUsT BE

PUED PROTK TO ARl L

FILING FEE $15.00

1) coRbB&iTE NaME CONFIDENCE INSURANCE AGENCY INC, ﬂ‘é//‘ &
REGISTERED AGENT % CANIEL D ROSTENKOWSKI
REGISTERED OFFicE  SWORXKXBRHIHXWRNCEX 2148 N, Damen Avenue
cITY, sTATE, zIP cope  CHICAGO ILL 60647

: 2,) THE I:JAME AND OFFICIAL POSITION OF THE OFFICER EXECUTING THIS REPORT i$:

Dan Rostenkowski, President
(PRESIDENT, VICE PRESIDENT, SECRETARY, ASSISTANT SECRETARY, TREASURER, RECEIVER, ASSIGNEE, OR TRUSTEE.)
3,) THE ABOVE CORPORATION ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF Illinois PURSUANT TO THE
PROVISIONS OF “THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT" OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, HEREBY MAKES THE FOLLOWING REPORT:
4.) THE NAMES AND RESPECTIVE ADDRESSES OF ITS OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS ARE: IF OFFICERS ARE DIRECTORS, SO STATE,

NAME OFFICE NUMBER AND STREET CITY STATE
Dan Rostenkowski DI PRESIDENT 1372°W, Evergreen Chicago, lilinois
LaVerne Rostenkowski SECRETARY 1372 W, Evergreen Chicago, Illinois
Walter J. Nega TREASURER 2045 N, Western Avenue Chicago, Illinois
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR -
5.) THE FOLLOWING IS A BRIEF STATEMENT OF THE CHARACTER OF THE BUSINESS IN WHICH THE CORPORATION 15 ACTUALLY
ENGAGED: Insurance Brokers --Incorporation effective October lst, 1967,

6.) THE AGGREGATE NUMBER OF SHARES WHICH THE CORPORATION HAS AUTHORITY TOISSUE (AS OF PRECEDING DECEMBER 31st)

15 100 _ITEMIZED AS FOLLOWS :
SERIES NUMBER PAR VALUE PER SHARE_OR STATEMENT THAT |
CLASS (IF ANY) OF SHARES SHARES ARE WITHRUT PAR VALUE
AP
Jul 61968
7 0,-_;4,»&%
A 1 stto
7.) THE AGGREGATE NUMBER OF ISSUED SHARES (AS OF PRECEDING DECEMBER 315T) conrataty 0
IS 100 ITEMIZED AS FOLLOWS:
* SERIES NUMBER PAR VALUE PER SHARE OR STATEMENT THAT
_CLASS (IF ANY) OF SHARES SHARES ARE WITHOUT PAR VALUE
. 100 $ 10,00
8.) THE AMOUNT OF STATED CAPITAL AND PAID.IN SURPLUS STATED CAPITAL § 1, 000,00

AS OF DECEMBER 31st 1S:

PAID-IN SURPLUS §

TOTAL §

* READ INSTRUCTIONS ON FLYER BEFORE FILLING IN,

FDO NOT DETACH

. . —




L .
9.) DOES THE CORPORATION ELECT TO PAY A FRANCHISE TAX BASED UPON ITS ENTIRE STATED CAPITAL AND PAID-IN SURPLUS]

~ .
(IF ANSWERED IN THE NEGATIVE, COMPLETE PARAGRAPHS 10 THROUGH 15.) ANSWER: Yes
10.) THE TOTAL VALUE EXPRESSED IN DOLLARS OF ALL THE PROPERTY OF THE CORPORATION EVERY.

WHERE LOCATED ON DAY OF. 19 b -

11.) THE TOTAL VALUE EXPRESSED IN DOLLARS OF ALL THE PROPERTY OF THE CORPORATION LOCATED

IN ILLINOIS ON DAY OF __ 19 $

12,) THE GROSS AMOUNT OF BUSINESS OF THE CORPORATION TRANSACTED EVERYWHERE DURING THE

PAST TWELVE MONTHS ENDING DAY OF , 19 $

13.) THE GROSS AMOUNT OF BUSINESS OF THE CORPGRATION TRANSACTED BY IT AT OR FROM PLACES
OF BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS DURING THE PAST TWELVE MONTHS ENDING

DAY OF. 19 $

14.) GIVE THE LOCATION OF THE PRINCIPAL PLACES OF BUSINESS OF THE CORPORATION IN EACH STATE WHERE AUTHORIZED TO‘*“
TRANSACT BUSINESS AND THE AMOUNT OF BUSINESS TRANSACTED IN EACH STATE LAST YEAR: 4

2148 North Damen Avenue
Chicago, Illinois 60647

15,) TO WHAT OFFICE OR OFFICES ARE ALL CONTRACTS WITH THE CORPORATION FORWARDED FOR FINAL ACCEPTANCE?
ANSWER:

. .
16.) IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION, GIVE THE DATE OF INCORPORATION
AND.THE PERIOD OF- DURATION OR DATE OF EXPIRATION :
17.) IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION, THE ADDRESS OF ITS PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN THE STATE OF 1TS INCORPORATION 15:

NUWBER AND STREET iy STATE OR COUNTAY
IN WITNESS WHEREOQF, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION HAS CAUSED THIS REPORT TO BE EXECUTED INITS ”.’,. &’
. . 5o
BY ITs__Dan Rosténkowski, Presiddnt AND ITS CORPORATE SEAL TO BE HERETD AFFIXED THIS__Z_-.&E.‘GQ.
{PRESIDENT, VICE PRESIDENT, SECRETARY, ASSISTANT SECRETARY,
TREASURER, RECEIVER OR TRUSTEE) i
oF__May A, 19__68 ;

Confidence Insurance Agenc

PLACE Q‘ CORPORATION HAME
(CORPORATE SEAL)/ oy e
HERE Pl

TORI PPESIDENT, VICE PRESIDENT, SECRETARY, ASSISTANT
SECQETARV TREASURER, RECEIVER OR TRUSTEE.) .

STATE sOF Illinois
5.5,
COUNTY OF Cook
| A NOTARY PUBLIC, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ON THE 27th D
OF May AD. 19_98  THE ABOVE OFFICER APPEARED BEFORE ME AND BEING FIRST DULY SWORN BY

ACKNOWLEDGED THAT HE SIGNED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THEREIN SET FORTH AND DECLARED THAT TH
STATEMENTS THEREIN CONTAINED ARE TRUE,
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, | HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTEN,

PLACE . 2
(NOTARIAL SEAL) %@éf@v /
- HERE / NOT, PUBLIC




- THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT

ANNUAL REPORT  4171eg0z02

‘ - 240
¢ gy g 5
ghs Ik
-8 R g PAUL POWELL
: SECRETARY OF STATE OF ILLINOIS USE TYPEWRITER IN EXECUTING
THIS REPORT WHICH 14UST BE
; FILED PRIOR TO MARCH 1st

e FILING FEE $15.00

. 1)-corroRATE NAME  CONPIDENCE NSURANCE AGENCY) ING,
I°  ReaisTERED AGENT  SDANTEL O ROSTENKOWSK]
REGISTERED OFFicE @348 NORTH DAMEN AVENVE Wy E i
CITY, STATE, zpcobe GMICAGO, ILLINOIS 60647 cert

ST

72.) THE NAME AND OFFICIAL POSITION OF THE OFFICER EXECUTING THIS REPORT IS:

%+ '3.) THE ABOVE CORPORATION ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF TLLINOIS PURSUANT TO THE
PROVISIONS OF “THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT” OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, HEREBY MAKES THE FOLLOWING REPORT:
4.) THE NAMES AND RESPECTIVE ADDRESSES OF ITS OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS ARE: IF OFFICERS ARE DIRECTORS, SO STATE.

]

NAME OFFICE NUMBER AND STREET ciTY STATE

] D_éﬂ Rostenkowﬁki PRESIDENT 1372 W Eve rgreen __chwag.or_ll.l.' i e
..LaVerne Rostenkowski SECRETARY 1372 W. Evergreen _ Chicago, T11.

_W_a_lg_er J. Nega TREASURER 2045 N. Western Avenune rhicago, T11.

DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
- o DIRECTOR
S E e . L 4F DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
* 81)\THE FOLLOWING IS A BRIEF STATEMENT OF THE CHARACTER OF THE BUSINESS IN WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ACTUALLY ENGAGED:
i Insurance Brokers =--Incorporation effective October 1lst, 1967

6.) THE AGGREGATE NUMBER OF SHARES WHICH THE CORPORATION HAS AUTHORITY TO ISSUE (AS OF PRECEDING DECEMBER 31st)

|s__. ....... w00 .. - . ITEMIZED AS FOLLOWS:
. SERIES ' NUMBER PAR VALUE PER SHARE OR STATEMENT THAT
CLASS (If ANY) OF SHARES SHARES.ARE WITHOUT PAR VALUE

7.) THE AGGREGATE NUMBER OF ISSUED SHARES (AS OF PRECEDING DECEMBER 31st)

S e e e e e e 0O e ITEMIZED AS FOLLOWS:

SERIES NUMBER PAR VALUE PER SHARE OR STATEMENT THAT
:«CLASS (IF_ANY) OF SHARES SHARES ARE WITHOUT PAR VALUE
: 100 10.00
: ., ) THE AMOUNT OF STATED CAPITAL AND PAID-IN SURPLUS STATED CAPITAL $ 1,000.00

~AS OF DECEMBER 31st iS:
PAID-IN SURPLUS §

TOTAL §

EéD'IN‘SIRUpTIONS ON FLYER BEFORE FILLING IN. r DO NOT DETACH

P AN L .
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" c.5a.2

A - . ‘7 1
9.) DAES THE CORPORATION ELECT TO PAY A FRIWCHISE TAX BASED UPON (TS ENTIRE STATED CAPITI IND PAID-IN SURPLUS?

(IF ANSWERED IN THE NEGATIVE, COMPLETE PARAGRAPHS 10 THROUGH 15.) ANSWER: YES
10.) THE TOTAL VALUE EXPRESSED IN DOLLARS OF ALL THE PROPERTY OF THE CORPORATION EVERYWHERE
LOCATED ON DAY OF. 19. $

11.) THE TOTAL VALUE EXPRESSED IN DOLLARS OF ALL THE PROPERTY OF THE CORPORATION LOCATED IN
ILLINOIS ON DAY OF . 19 $—.
12.) THE GROSS AMOUNT OF BWSINESS OF THE CORPORATION TRANSGACTED EVERYWHERE DURING THE PAST

TWELVE MONTHS ENDING. DAY OF. 19. $.

13.) THE GROSS AMOUNT OF BUSINESS OF THE CORPORATION TRANSACTED BY IT AT-OR FROM PLACES OF
BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS DURING THE PAST TWELVE MONTHS ENDING

DAY OF. 19. $
14.) GIVE THE LOCATION OF THE PRINCIPAL PLACES OF BUSINESS OF THE CORPORATION IN EACH STATE WHERE AUTHORIZED TO TRANS-
ACT BUSINESS AND THE AMOUNT OF BUSINESS TRANSACTED IN EACH STATE LAST YEAR:

2148 North Damen Avenue
Chicago, Illinois 60647
15.) TO WHAT OFFICE OR OFFICES ARE ALL CONTRACTS WITH THE CORPORATION FORWARDED FOR FINAL ACCEPTANCE?
ANSWER:
16.) IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION, GIVE THE DATE OF INCORPORATION e -

AND THE PERIOD OF DURATION OR DATE OF EXPIRATION.
17.) IF A FOREIGN-CORPORATION, THE ADDRESS OF ITS PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN THE STATE OF ITS INCORPORATION [S:

NUMBER AND STREET s CITY STATE OR COUNTRY _
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION HAS CAUSED THIS REPORT TO BE EXECUTED IN ITS NAME BY (T8

_Dan Rostenkowski, President _______ AND ITS CORPORATE SEAL TO BE HERETO AFFIXED THIs..A7Eth oAy
(PRESIDENT, VICE PRESIDENT, SECRETARY, ASSISTANT SECRETARY,
TREASURER, RECEIVER OR TRUSTEE)
or_February __AD. 1969
PLACE CONFIDENCE. INSURANCE AGENCY, INCa.oo .. ..

{CORPORATE SEAL) EXACT CORFORATION NAME

HERE 62/

(SIGNATURE OF PRERIDENT, V,
SECR] TR

PRESIDENT, SECRETARY. ASSISTANT
R. RECEIVER OR TRUSTEE.)

STATE OF . ILLINOIS ... . - .o
S.S.

COUNTY OF COOK R

1 . A NOTARY PUBLIC, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ON THE_17th _ oAy
or_February AD. 19.69. THE ABOVE OFFICER APPEARED BEFORE ME BEING FIRST DULY SWORN BY ME ACKNOWLEDGED
THAT HE SIGNED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THEREIN SET FORTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN

CONTAINED ARE TRUE.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, 1 HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITYEN.

PLACE
NOTARIA P e et SO I
(". A::ERLESEA” NOTARY W
{

RS s

I




o |
THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT

ot ANNUAL REPORT o-aqpapetis

PAUL POWELL
SECRETARY OF STATE OF ILLINOIS USE YYPEWRITER IN EXECUTING
THIS REPORT WHICH MUST BE

FILLD PRIOR TO MARCH 1st
FILING FEE $15.00 v ®

FEB28-70

1.) “CORPORATE NAME CONFIDENCE INSURANGE AGENCY, INC,
REGISTERED AceEnT % DANIEL ‘D ROSTENKOWSK]
REGISTERED OFFice 2148 NORTH DAMEN AVENUE
CiTY. sTATE, zipcope CHICAGDs TLLINOIS 60647
It H4 9

2.) THE NAME AND OFFICIAL POSITION OF THE OFFICER EXECUTING THIS REPORT 15

D { hd
—(PRESIDENT, VICE PRESIDENT, SECRETARY, ASSISTANT SECRETARY, TREASUHER, RECEIVER, ASSIGNEE, OR TRUSTEE.) t

3.) THE ABOVE CORPORATION ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF Illinois -, PURSUANT TO THE
PROVISIONS OF “THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT" OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, HEREBY MAKES THE FOLLOWING REPORT: B
4.) THE NAMES AND RESPECTIVE ADDRESSES OF ITS OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS ARE: IF OFF ICERS ARE DIRECTORS, SO STATE.

NAME OFFICE 'NUMBER AND STREET ciTy STATE 5

_Dan Rostenkowski PRESIDENT 1372 W, Evergreen.Ave. Chicago, Tllinois '}
LaVerne Rostenkowski SECRETARY 372.W. Evergreen-Ave. Chicago, Tllinois’ [
Walter J. NEga TREASURER P045 North Western Ave.Chicago, Tllinoi
DIRECTOR i

- DIRECTOR N
DIRECTOR - g

DIRECTOR . i R

DIRECTOR

5.) THE FOLLOWING IS A BRIEF STATEMENT OF THE CHARACTER OF THE BUSINESS IN WHICH THE CORPORATION 1S ACTUALLY ENGAGED:

6.) THE AGGREGATE NUMBER OF SHARES WHICH THE CORPORATION HAS AUTHORITY TO ISSUE (AS OF PRECEDING DECEMBER 31s7) ¥
1S . e ire —. .. One hundred. e e ATEMIZED AS FOLLOWS:
SERIES NUMBER PAR VALUE PER SHARE OR STATEMENT THAT

CLASS (IF ANY) OF SHARES SHARES ARE WITHOUT PAR VALUE %A 1:

. 100. $10.00. ¥ L

7.) THE AGGREGATE NUMBER OF ISSUED SHARES (AS OF PRECEDING DECEMBER 31st) : N

g

15 . . et e we e 0D hndred ... L ks o e e e TEMIZED AS FOLLOWS: |
SERIES NUMBER PAR VALUE PER SHARE OR STATEMENT THAT

ct 38 . (IF_ ANY) OF -SHARES SHARES ARE WITHOUT PARVALUE .
100 $10.00 :

' . :

8.) THE AMOUNT OF STATED CAPITAL AND PAID-IN SURPLUS STATED CAPITAL $..1,000.00 . . . ... ¥

AS OF DECEMBER 31st IS:
PAID-IN SURPLUS §

LAY e doned Ay

TOTAL 5. 1,000.00

N2

* READ INSTRUCTIONS ON FLYER BEFORE l'—:lLl.lNé IN. r DO NOT DETACH _v

ey L




N “ ¢ . o
"'9.) DOE'S THE CORPORATION ELECT TO PAY A 'RANCHISE TAX BASED UPON ITS ENTIRE STATED CIV’AND PAID-IN SURPLUS?

1pe gresy e LTt U PR

(7 ANBWERED N THE LIGAT: L1 IEOLT IS

ANSWERYES . . .

ASEATHE 10

10.) THE TOTAL VALUE EXPRESSED IN DOLLARS OF ALL THE PROPERTY OF THE CORPORATION EVERYWHERE

LOCATED ON . . - . DAY OF Ll el L9 e S e
11.) THE TOTAL YALUE EXPRESSED IN DOLLARS OF ALL THE PROPERTY OF THE CORPORATION LOCATED IN  #
ILLINOIS ON DAY OF . N . 19 $. e e [,

12.; THE GROSS AMOUNT OF BWSINESS OF THE CORPORATION TR ANSACTED EVERYWHERE DURING THE PAST

TWELVE MONTHS ENDING - . DAY OF . . - . 19 . % . e

13.) THE GROSS AMOUNT OF BUSINESS OF THE CORPORATION TRANSACTED BY IT AT OR FROM PLACES OF .
BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS DURING THE PAST TWELVE MONTHS ENDING

DAY OF .Y o e e Y0 S s

14.) GIVE THE LOCATION OF THE PRINCIPAL PLACES OF BUSINESS OF THE CORPORATION IN EACH STATE WHERE AUTHORIZED TO TRANS-
ACT BUSINESS AND THE AMOUNT OF BUSINESS TRANSACTED IN EACH STATE LAST YEAR:

2148 North Damen Avenue
Chicago, Illinds 60647

15.) TO WHAT OFFICE OR OFFICES ARE ALL CONTRACTS WITH THE CORPORATION FORWARDED FOR FINAL ACCEPTANCE?

ANSWER:

16.) IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION, GIVE THE DATE OF INCORPORATION e e e e e ommine s
AND THE PERIOD OF DURATION OR DATE OF EXPIRATION .- C e e e .
17.) IF A FOREIGN CORFORATION, THE ADDRESS OF TS PRINCIPAL OFFICE iN THE STATE OF ITS lNCORPORATlON 1S:

""" NUMBER AND STREET - - T ey ] STATE OR COUNTRY

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION HAS CAUSED THIS REPORT TO BE EXECUTED IN ITS NAME BY (T8

Dan Rostenkowski, President AND 1TS CORPORATE SEAL TO BE HERETO AFFIXED THIS. . 27%b. .0

(PRESIDENT. VICE PRESIDENT, SECRETARY. ASS!SY‘NT SECHETARY,
HEASURER. RECE(VER OH TRUSTEE)

of February AD. 1970,

PLACE CONF IDENCE INSURANCE _AGENCY, INC. i

(CORPORATE SEAL) EXAC‘T COR TION NAME Y 4
MERE » A .
(SIGNATURE OF PRESIDENT PﬂES DENT, SECRE‘MRV. ASBlSTANT
SECRETARY, TREASURER. RECEIVER OR TRUSTEE.)
stare of  1LLINOIS
$s

county of .COOK
., . _Walter J, Nega . A NOTARY PUBLIC, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ON THE.27 th... .. DAY
of February £.D. 19 70, THE ABOVE OFFICER 'APPEARED BEFORE ME BEING FIRST DULY SWORN BY ME ACKNOWLEDGED

THAT ME SIGNED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THEREIN SET FORTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN

CONTAINED ARE TRUE.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, | HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTEN. ‘(

{

PLACE 7;/&(\

(NOTARIAL SEAL)
HERE

NOJARY PUBLIC

%32

«




-
THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT

For 1971 ANNUAL REPORT

e JOHN W. LEWIS
SECRETARY OF STATE OF ILLINOIS

D 4777-902-2
“TFILE NO.

1510 12

USE TYPEWRITER IN EXECUTING
TriS REPORT WHICH MUST BE
FILED PRIOR TO MARCH 1st

Q,g

FILING FEE $15.00

1.) CORPORATE NAME CONFIDENCE INSURANCE AGENCY, INC, . NNUAL REP;ORT
REGISTERED AGENT % DANIEL D. ROSTENKOWSKI L ECEIVED anD EILED
REGISTERED OFFICE 2148 NORTH DAMEN AVENUE RE! T -

CiTY, STATE, zip cobe CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60647 MAF Lo e
7
2.) THE NAME AND OFFICIAL POSITION OF THE OFFICER EXECUTING THIS REPORT IS: W
eptart tSﬁ‘e
(PRESIDENT, VICE PRESIDENT, SECREWKWWR. SSIGNEE, O Rusr:s.)
3.) THE ABOVE CORPORATION ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF. I1linois PURSUANT TO THE

PROVISIONS OF “THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT"* OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, HEREBY MAKES THE FOLLOWING REPORT:
4.) THE NAMES AND RESPECTIVE ADDRESSES OF ITS OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS ARE: IF OFFICERS ARE DIRECTORS. SO STATE.

NAME OFFICE NUMBER AND STREET cITY  STATE

Dan Rostenkowski PRESIDENT 1372 4. Evergreen Chicago, 1llinois
LaVerne Rostenkowski SECRETARY 1372 W. Eve o Chd. 0 8@
Walter J. Nega TREASURER 2045 N, W ) 2o% inod

DIRECTOR ) s Sl

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR ) wm 141972

DIRECTOR -

DIRECTOR ) A . 2

5,). THE FOLLOWING IS A BRIEF STATEMENT OF THE CHARACTER OF THE BUSINESS IN WHICH THE W v W@ lﬁf LLY’ENGAS;EQ/:;
Seuntary of State

General Insurance Brokers
6.) THE AGGREGATE NUMBER OF SHARES WHICH THE CORPORATION HAS AUTHORITY TO ISSUE (AS OF PRECEDING DECEMBER 31st)

ITEMIZED AS FOLLOWS:

IS
SERIES NUMBER PAR VALUE PER SHARE OR STATEMENT THAT
CLASS (IF_ANY) OF SHARES SHARES ARE WITHOUT PAR VALUE

7.) THE AGGREGATE NUMBER OF ISSUED SHARES (AS OF PRECEDING DECEMBER 31st)

IS —y—OnEe thousand ITEMIZED AS FOLLOWS:
SERIES NUMBER PAR VALUE PER SHARE OR STATEMENT THAT
CLASS (IF_ANY) OF SHARES SHARES ARE WITHOUT PAR VALUE _ ~
K4
1,000 $10.00 per share
8.) THE AMOUNT OF STATED CAPITAL AND PAID-IN SURPLUS STATED CAPITAL $_1,000.00

AS OF DECEMBER 31st IS:
PAID-IN SURPLUS $

TOTAL $_1.000.00

READ INSTRUCTIONS ON BACK OF FLYER BEFORE FILLING IN.

PR g v ——
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9.) DOES THE CORPORATION ELECT TO PAY A FRANCHISE TAX BASED UPON ITS ENTIRE STATED CAPITAL AND PAID-IN SURPLUS?

(IF ANSWERED IN THE NEGATIVE, COMPLETE PARAGRAPHS 10 THROUGH 16.) ANSWER: _YES .
10.) THE TOTAL VALUE EXPRESSED IN DOLLARS OF ALL THE PROPERTY OF THE CORPORATION EVERYWHERE o«

LOCATED ON.. e DAY OF . o 19 S

11.) THE TOTAL VALUE EXPRESSED IN DOLLARS OF ALL THE PROPERTY OF THE CORPORATION LOCATED IN
J £ S

ILLINOIS ON. e = - . ee DAY CF . .~ - .-
12.) THE GROSS AMOUNT OF BUSINESS OF THE CORPORATION TRANSACTED EVERYWHERE DURING THE PAST

TWELVE MONTHS ENDING . —— . . - DAY OF. . oo emem v 2 19§ . PR,

13.) THE GROSS AMOUNT OF BUSINESS OF THE CORPORATION TRANSACTED BY IT AT OR FROM PLACES OF
BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS DURING THE PAST TWELVE MONTHS ENDING

v — DAY OF . _ ) {: I I
14.) GIVE THE LOCATION OF THE PRINCIPAL PLACES OF BUSINESS OF THE CORPORATION IN EACH STATE WHERE AUTHORIZED TO TRANS-
ACT BUSINESS AND THE AMOUNT OF BUSINESS TRANSACTED IN EACH STATE LAST YEAR:

15.) TO WHAT OFFICE OR OFFICES ARE ALL CONTRACTS WITH THE CORPORATION FORWARDED FOR FINAL ACCEPTANCE?

ANSWER:

16.) IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION, GIVE THE DATE OF INCORPORATION | ... ...
AND THE PERIOD OF DURATION OR DATE OF EXPIRATION. . e aeor o B
17.) IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION, THE ADDRESS OF ITS PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN THE STATE OF ITS INCORPORATION IS:

NUMBER AND STREET A cry STATE OR COUNTRY

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION HAS CAUSED THIS REPORT TO BE EXECUTED IN ITS NAME BY IT5

SZCRETARY AND ITS CORPORATE SEAL TO BE HERETO AFFIXED THIS  7th DAY

(PRESIDENT, VIGE PRESIDENT, SECRETARY, ASSISTANT SECRETARY.
TREASURER, RECEIVER OR TRUSTEE!

of... .March . AD. 19 72 COWFIDENCET INSURANCE AGENCY, INC.
. EXACT CORPORATION NAME
° '
PLACE L /s. —_— '.-_)--;;"'\/ R
(CORPORATE SEAL) BY . _,{5 ', %u;: 3", hites O % (s.é.«c%m;gh/»s ’ Hﬁ,‘\

HERE T BT R g N

state of . _ . .. JLLINOIS
) ss. .
COUNTY OF_ . .. G20 0 _ . .
4

. .. . MWalter J. Nega . . A NOTARY PUBLIC, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THATON THE  7th oAy
oF HAPCh .. ... .. AD.19 72 THE ABOVE OFFICER APPEARED BEFORE ME BEING FIRST DULY SWORN BY ME ACKNOWLEDGED

THAT HE SIGNED THE FOREGOING DOCUMEP'T IN THE CAPACITY THEREIN SET FORTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN

CONTAINED ARE TRUE.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, 1| HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTEN,

PLACE '_7; . /
(NOTARIAL SEAL) cotht § e
HERE NGYARY PUBLIC
SRR




THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT

ron 19 1 ANNUAL REPORT

JOHN W. LEWIS R
SECRETARY OF STATE Of ILLINCIS

_l'l ~1 [ S A L Vel

1.) CORPORATE NAME COHFLIDFNCE THUSURAMNOE AGEHTY, 1LC.

REGISTERED AGENT  § DAHTIIL o PERLY YAV )

REGISTERED OFFICE 2148 MORTH ! AVEHUE 1. REFOR Ri

CITY. STATE. ZIP CODE  ({ITCAGD, LLINGIS 350647 \XU%‘Q ap § =ILE!

-
2.) THE NAME AND OFFICIAL POSITION OF THE OFFICER EXECUTING THIS REPORT IS wF e e 1\
L
Sscretary X A AP

(PRESTOENT, VICE PRESIDENT. SECRETARY. ASSISTANT SECRETARY, FREASURER. RECEIVER ASSIG TEE ] Tt
" 3.) THE ABOVE CORPORATION ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF :ZJIfn:;:_ reaer & ST PURSUANT 10 THE

PROVISIONS OF “THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT™* OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS. HEREBY MAKES THE FOLLOWING HEPORT
4.) THE NAMES AND RESPECTIVE ADDRESSES OF ITS OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS ARE IF OFFICERS ARE DIRECTCORS, SO STATE

NAME OFFICE

Dan Postenkowski . . . |.. .PRESIDENT
\Werne Rostenkonsxi .. . . SECRETARY i
Nega . _ ... . .. TREASURER J[.- Y
-
|
*—
i
A

NUMBER AND STR(:E.T CiTy STATL

e
L
1
-

(‘.') L\) (\)

aes h—AL‘.-&.‘*..- ..;.....-.—..- ...ELQ.L..
DIRECTOR
'DIRECTOR _

DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR

e e _ DIRECTOR -
5.3 THE FOLLOWING IS A BRIEF STATEMENT OF THE CHARACTER OF THE BUSINESS IN WH(CH T WTION 1S ACTUALLY ENGAGED

. L3
Gencral nsurance 2rozcers ;'{,' ” Lo
6) THE AGGREGATE NUMBER OF SHARES WHICH THE CORPORATION HAS AUTHORHY 10 ISSUE (AS OF PRECEDING DECEMBER 31st)

ITEMIZED AS FOLLOWS.

SERIES NUMBER PAR VALUEL PER SHARL OR STATEMLNT THAT
JCass (P ANY) . ..OF SHARES . .. . SHARES ARE WITHOUT PAR VAIUE

IS

7.) THE AGGREGATE NUMBER OF ISSUED SHARES (AS OF PRECEDING DECEMBER 3isty

1S Qne _Thouzand HEMIZED AS FOLLOWS
SERIES NUMBER PAR VALUE PER SHARE OR STATEMENT THA!
_.CAass . (FANY) . . OF SHARES SHARES ARE WITHOUT PAR VALUE
1,080 100G e Snare
8.) THE AMOUNT OF STATED CAPITAL AND PAID-IN SURPLUS STATED CAPITAL $_. 22757 = it

AS OF DECEMBER 31st IS.
PAID-IN SURPLUS $ e v e e s

TOTAL §_1.08%. 20

READ INSTRUCTIONS ON BACK OF FLYER BEFORE FILLING IN.
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9.) DOES THE CORPORATION ELECT TO PAY A FRANCHISE TAX BASED UPON ITS ENTIRE STATED CAPITAL AND PAID-IN SURPLUS?

Ay
(IF ANSWERED IN THE NEGATIVE, COMPLETE PARAGRAPHS 10 THROUGH 15.) ANSWER: ... '{E‘?.._ -
10.) THE TOTAL VALUE EXPRESSED IN DOLLARS OF ALL THE PROPERTY OF THE CORPORATION EVERYWHERE
LOCATED ON. ... o : DAY OF R {: MU S - -
11.) THE TOTAL VALUE EXPRESSED iN DOLLARS OF ALL THE I'ROPERTY OF THE CORPORATION LOCATED IN
ILLINOIS ON . DAY OF R 19 . . $
12.) THE GROSS AMOUNT OF BWSINESS OF THE CORPORATION TRANSACTED EVERYWHERE DURING THE PAST
TWELVE MONTHS ENDING DAY OF B . . 19 $
13 ) THE GROSS AMOUNT OF BUSINESS OF THE CORPORATION TRANSACTED BY IT AT OR FROM PLACES OF
BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS DURING THE PAST TWELVE MONTHS ENDING
DAY OF . VU (- JPUPRRNURI. S
14 ) GIVE THE LOCAT!ON OF THE PRINCIPAL PLACES OF BUSINESS OF THE CORPORATION IN EACH STATE WHERE AUTHORIZ[D TO TRANS
ACT BUSINESS AND THE AMOUNT OF BUSINESS TRANSACTED IN EACH STATE LAST YEAR: ‘.

15.) TO WHAT OFFICE OR OFFICES ARE ALL CONTRACTS WITH THE CORPORATION FORWARDED FOR FINAL ACCEPTANCE?
ANSWER:
16.) IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION, GIVE THE DATE OF INCORPORATION R

AND THE PERIOD OF DURATION OR DATE OF EXPIRATION -
17.) IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION, THE ADDRESS OF ITS PRINCIPAL OFFICE lN THE STATE OF 1TS INCORPORATION 1S-

T HUMBER AND STHEET cITY “SIATE OR COUNTRY
IN W'TNESS WHEREOF. THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION HAS CAUSED THIS REPORT 10 BE EXECUTED IN ITS NAME BY ITS

Secretary AND 1TS CORPORATE SEAL TO BE HERETO AFFIXED THIS Tth DAY

(PRESIDENT, Vlf'E PRESIDENT, SE(‘RETARV AS%IS‘IAN" St CRETARY
REASUREH, RECEIVER OH TRUSTEF

oF March AD 1972 COMFIDENCE IN.::URANCE AGEZNCY INC.,

USWOMT ON N
PLACE /7(/ '
8Y. L

(CORPORATE SEAL) . M /lsscn:muv é‘ ~—
HERE S Sractar SRR

STATE Of CILLINGIS .
ss. _

COUNTY OF CONL

L Hdaiter 1. 0 2ga . A NOTARY PUBLIC, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ON THE  7th DAY

of aprch AD 19 72 [HE ABOVI OFFICER APPEARED BEFORE ME BEING FIRST DULY SWORN BY ME ACKNOWLEDGED

THAT HE SIGNED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT N THE CAPACITY THEREIN SET FORTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN

CONTAINED ARE TRUE.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, 1| HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTEN.

PLACE Sy ;
7 e s
(NOTARIAL SEAL) U ‘
HERE RY PUBLIC




THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT

ol ANNUAL REPORT i

~

v -
. ' . SECRETARY OF STATE OF ILLINOIS USE TYPEWR(IER N FXECUTING
G ' THIS REPORT wWRitr MuST BE

FILED PRIOR 17 MARCH i
FILING FEE $15.00 mres REH 3

4

v

1.) CORPORATE NAME CONFIDENCE INSURANCE AGENCY, INC.
REGISTERED AGENT % DANIEL D ROSTENKOWSKI 2619 6
REGISTERED OFFICE 2148 NORTH DAMEN AVENUE : atsde ’
cITy. STATE, zipcope  CHICAGO, ITLLINOIS 60647

2.) THE NAME AND OFFICIAL POSITION OF THE OFFICER EXECUTING THIS REPORT IS:
SECRETARY

TPRESIDENT, VIGCE PRESIDENT, SECRETARY, ASGISTANT SEGRETARY, TREASURER, RECEIVER, ASSIGNEE, OR TRUSTEE.)

3.) THE' ABOVE CORPORATION ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF.. ILLINOIS ___ .. . PURSUANT TO THE
PROVISIONS OF “THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT" OF THE STATE OF ‘ILLINOIS, HEREBY MAKES THE FOLLOWING REPORT:
4 THE NAMES AND RESPECTIVE-ADDRESSES OF ITS OFFICERS AND DJRECTORS ARE; IF OFFICERS ARE DIRECTORS. SO STATE.

N *NAME OFFICE NUMBER AND STREET ciTY STATE

DAN ROSTENKOWSKI . PRESIDENT 1372 W. Evergreen St. Chicago, IL
TA VERNE ROSTENKOWSKI SECRETARY 1372 WEST EVERGREEN St. Chicago, IL
WALTER J. NEGA TREASURER 2148 W. Webster Ave. Chicago, IL
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
5.)- THE FOLLOWING 1S A BRIEF STATEMENT OF THE CHARACTER OF THE BUSINESS IN WHICH THE CORPORATION 1S ACTUALLY ENGAGED:

GENERAL INSURANCE, BROKERS
6.) THE AGGREGATE NUMBER OF SHARES WHICH THE CORPORATION HAS AUTHORITY TO ISSUE (AS OF PRECEDING DECEMBER 31st)

1S : I'TEMIZED AS FOLLOWS:
SERIES . NUMBER PAR VALUE PER SHARE OR STATEMENT THAT
CLASS (IF. ANY) OF SHARES SHARES ARE WITHOUT PAR VALUE
shege o n .:‘"s‘i .""E“' A -..j PR N ' oy

:
. BT

7.) THE AGGREGATE NUMBER OF ISSUED SHARES (AS OF PRECEDING DECEMBER 31st)

1S ONE_THOUSAND ITEMIZED AS FOLLOWS:
_ SERIES NUMBER PAR VALUE PER SHARE OR STATEMENT THAT
y __CLASS (IF ANY) OF SHARES SHARES ARE WITHOUT PAR VALUE
. 1,000 $10.00 PER SHARE
»
8.) THE AMOUNT OF STATED CAPITAL AND PAID-IN SURPLUS STATED CAPITAL $1,000

AS OF DECEMBER 31st IS:
PAID-IN SURPLUS $

.o« sy o L

ey R % L) "yt

Rt R PR
7 Gt ey

ToTAL $12000

READ INSTRUCTIONS ON BACK OF FLYER BEFORE FILLING IN.




=

7

‘ ‘ N - ’
9.) DOES THE CORPORATION ELECT TO PAY A FRAWCHISE TAX BASED UPON ITS ENTIRE STATED CAPITQF;PAID-IN SURPLUS?

(IF ANSWERED IN THE NEGATIVE, COMPLETE PARAGRAPHS 10 THROUGH 15.) ANSWER., _ .XES ...
10.) THE TOTAL VALUE EXPRESSED IN DOLLARS OF ALL THE PROPERTY OF THE CORPORATION EVERYWHERE
LOCATED ON oo e e e DAY OVer e U U NN S

11.) THE TOTAL VALUE EXPRESSED IN DOLLARS OF ALL THE PROPERTY OF THE CORPORATION LOCATED N
ILLINOIS ON._ ol . DAY OF. . ... .. IR §- A X [P -
12.) THE GROSS AMOUNT OF BWSINESS OF THE CORPORATION TRANSACTED EVERYWHERE DURING THE PAST

TWELVE MONTHS ENDING DAY OF. . . .. - . 19 $ N

13.) THE GROSS AMOUNT OF BUSINESS OF THE CORPORATION TRANSACTED BY IT AT OR FROM PLACES OF
BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS DURING THE PAST TWELVE MONTHS ENDING

U T . DAY OF 19, $ cemmee wvon = wemecma
14.) GIVE THE LOCATION OF THE PRINCIPAL PLACES OF BUSINESS OF THE CORPORATION N EACH STATE WHERE AUTHORIZED TO TRANS-
ACT BUSINESS AND THE AMOUNT OF BUSINESS TRANSACTED IN EACH STATE LAST YEAR:

2148 NORTH DAMEN AVENUL
CHICAGQ, IL 60647
15.) TO WHAT OFFICE OR OFFICES ARE ALL CONTRACTS WITH THE CORPORATION FORWARDED FOR FINAL ACCEPTANCL’

ANSWER:

16.) IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION, GIVE THE DATE OF INCORPORATION _ __ . . . - . mrenm
AND THE PERIOD OF DURATION OR DATE OF EXPIRATION. e FUR .- .
17.) IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION, THE ADDRESS OF ITS PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN THE STATE OF ITS INCORPORATION 1S:

NUMBER AND STREET ary STATE OR COUNTRY
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION HAS CAUSED THIS REPORT TO BE EXECUTED IN ITS NAME BY (1§

SECRETARY AND 1TS CORPORATE SEAL TO BE HERETO AFFIXED THIS l.ST DAY

(PRESIDENT. vlf‘E PRESIDENT, SEGRETARY, ASSISTANT SECRLTARY,
REASURE.L. RELEIVER OR TRUSTEE)

HARCH ap 1973 CONFIDENCE INSURANCE AGENCY, INC.

OF.. .t e ot
EXACT CO p RﬂTlON NAME
PLACE
(CORPONATE SEAL) 8

HERE

state ofF _.. ILLINOIS
S.5.

COUNTY OF .. COO0K
L. _ WALTER J. NEGA . A NOTARY PUBLIC, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT OoN THE 1ST DAY
OF MARCH AD 19 73 THE ABOVE OFFICER 'APPEARED BEFORE ME BEING FIRST DULY SWORN BY ME ACKNOWLEDGED

THAT HE SIGNED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THEREIN SET FORTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THFREIN

CONTAINED ARE TRUE
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, 1 HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTEN.

PLACE
(NOTARIAL SEAL)
HERE

TARY PUBLIC

C 53,5 57

’




| ' THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT
i ANNUAL REPORT b argrag0n

FILED :

1.) CORPORATE NAME
REGISTERED AGENT
REGISTERED OFFICE
CITY. STATE. ZIP CODE

MICHAEL J. HOWLETT

SECRETARY OF STATE OF ILLINOIS USE TYPEWRITER IN EXECUTING
THIS REPORT WHICH MJST BE
FILED PRIOR TO MARCH 1st

FILING FEE $15.00

CONFIDENCE INSURANCE AGENCY, INC.

% DANIEL D ROSTENKOWSKI

2148 NORTH DAMEN'
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS

AVENUE
60647

483 6

SECRETARY

3.2 THE ABOVE CORPORATION ORGANIZED UNDER THE
PROVISIONS OF “THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT"

2.) THE NAME AND OFFICIAL ‘POSITION OF THE OFFICER EXECUTING THIS REPORT IS:

(PRESIDENT, VICE PRESIDENT, SECRETARY, ASSISTANT SECRETARY, TREASURER, RECEIVER, ASSIGNEE, OR TRUSTEE)

LAWS OF THE STATE OF.

PURSUANT TO THE

OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, HEREBY MAKES THE FOLLOWING REPORT:

.

NAME

" 4.).THE NAMES AND RESPECTIVE ADDRESSES OF ITS OFFICERS A

OFFICE -

ND DIRECTORS ARE: IF OFFICERS ARE DIRECTORS, SO STATE.

NUMBER AND STREET ciry STATE

—DAN ROSTENROWSKL

PRESIDENT

1372 W. EVERGREEN ST. CHICAGQ, IL

SECRETARY

1372 W. EVERGREEN ST. CHICAGO, IL

LA VERNE ROSEENKOWSKI
“WALTER J. NE

TREASURER

DIRECTOR

2148 W..WEBSTER-AVE., CHICAGOy.IL

-DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR

5.). THE FOLLOWING IS A BRIEF STATEMENT OF THE CHARACTER-OF THE BUSINESS IN WHICH THE CORPORATION 1S'ACTUALLY ENGAGED!

GENERAL INSURANCE BROKERS

6.) THE AGGREGATE NUMBER OF SHARES WHICH THE CORPORATION HAS AUTHORITY 70 ISSUE (AS OF PRECEDING DECEMBER 31st)

s " . im ITEMIZED #S FOLLOWS:
" SERIES SNumEER PAR VALUE PER SHARE OR STATIMENT THAT
CLASS i (IF_ANY) - OF SHARES- SHARES ARE, WITHOUT PAR VALUE
; e v de < v LA T Nt e T At . z n -

T Tas poe e e g A, @ir il W, N " ]
SR T s . ., v -

T

7.) THE AGGREGATE NUMBER OF ISSUED SHARES (AS OF PRECEDING DECEMBER 31st)

ONE THOUSAND

s ITEMIZED KS FOLLOWS:

SERIES NUMBER PAR VALUE PER-SHARE OR STATIMENT THAT
CLASS (IF_ANY) OF SHARES SHARES ARE WITHOUT PAR VALUE
1,000 $10.00 PER SHARE

8.) THE AMOUNT OF STATED CAPITAL AND PAID:ll‘i SURPLUS S;i'ATED CAPITALV S 1,000.00

AS OF DECEMBER 31st IS:

-

Lo s T PAID-IN SURPLUS $
. . . . 1.000.00
READ INSTRUCTIONS ON BACK OF FLYER BEFORE FILLING IN. TOTAL =




. - o e e e e e
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T
9.) DOES THE CORPORATION ELECT TO PAY A FRANCHISE TAX BASED UPON IT$ ENTIRE STATED CAPITAL AND PAID-IN SURPLUS?
. . y . YES
(IF ANSWERED [N-THE NEGATIVE, COMPLETE PARAGRAPHS 10 THROUGH 15.) ANSWER: 2

10.) THE TOTAL VALUE EXPRESSED IN DOLLARS OF ALL THE PROPERTY OF THE CORPORATION EVERYWHERE
“ ee e

LOCATED ON DAY OF. 19, £
11.) THE TOTAL VALUE EXPRESSED IN DOLLARS OF ALL THE PROF ERTY OF THE CORPGRATION LOCATED IN
ILLINOIS ON DAY OF. 19, s

12.) THE GROSS AMOUNT OF BUSINESS OF THE CORPORATION TRANSACTED EVERYWHERE DURING THE PAST

TWELVE MONTHS ENDING. DAY OF L Ut 19—+ &

] H
13.) THE GROSS AMOUNT OF BUSINESS OF THE CORPORATION TRANSACTED BY IT AT.OR FROM.PLACES OF
BUSINESS t% THE STATE OF ILLINOIS DURING THE PAST TWELVE MONTHS ENDING =,
.« : LR B

DAY OF. 19, [
14.) GIVE THE LOCATION OF THE PRINCIPAL PLACES OF BUSINESS OF THE CORPORATIOR IN EACH STATE WHERE AUTHORIZED TO TRANS-
ACT BUSINESS AND THE AMOUNT OF BUSINESS TRANSACTED IN EACH STATE LAST YEAR:

2148 NORTH DAMEN AVENUE '
CHICAGO, IL 60647 :

15.) TO WHAT OFFICE OR OFFICES ARE ALL CONTRACTS WITH THE CORPORATION FORWARDED FOR FINAL ACCEPTANCE?
ANSWER:

16.) IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION, GIVE THE DATE OF INCORPORATION.
AND THE PERICD OF DURATION OR DATE OF EXPIRATION.
17.) IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION, THE AUDRESS OF ITS PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN THE $TATE OF ITS INCORPORATION 18:

NUMBER AND STAEET cITY STATE OR COUNTAY
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION HAS CAUSED TiSS REPORT TO 8I EXECUTED (N ITS NAME BY ITB

SECRETARY AND 1TS CORPORATE SEAL TO BE HERETO AFFIXED mm___ﬁ_gﬂ“____onv

“{PRESIDENT, VICE PRESIDENT, SECRETARY, ASSISTANT SECREVARY,
TREASURER, RECEIVER OR TRUSTED

JANUARY AD, 10 % CONFIDENCE INSURANCE AGENCY, INC.
EICACT CORPOHATION NANME

PLACE .

{CORPORATEG SEAL

N . URE OF PRESIDENT, V ENT, SECRETARY, ASSISTANT
MERE SECRETARY, TREASURER, RECEIVER OR TRUBTEE.)

-

s7ATE oF_ JLLINOIS

county of___COO0K

. _WALTER J. NEGA . A NOTARY PUBLIC, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT N THe_ 28TH_ pay

oF_JANUARY ___ ___AD. 19.7Y4 THE ABOVE OFFICER APPEARED BEFORE ME BEING FIRST DULY SWORN BY ME ACKNGWLEDGED
THAT HE SIGNED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THEREIN SET FORTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN

CONTAINED ARE TRUE.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, 1 HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTEN.

PLACE
(NOTARIAL SEAL)
HERE

) C-53.6 e—-ﬂbﬂ




THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT

ANNUAL REPORT

MICHAEL J HOWLETT
SECRETARY OF STATE OF ILLINOIS

.

2

FILING FLE 15

1%

¢

1.) CORPORATE NAME
REGISTERED AGENT
REGISTERED OFFICE
CITY, STATE, 2iP CODE

CONFIDENCE INSURANCE AGENLY, INC,
4 DANIEL D RDSTENKOWSK]
2348 NORTH DAMEN AVENUE
CHICAGO, ILLINGIS 60647

2.) THE NAME AND OFFICIAL POSITION OF THE OFFICER EXECUTINGTHIS REPORT )5:
SECRETARY TR

- Y
D e ¥ S A
(PRESIDENT, YICE PRESIDENT, SECRETARY, ASSISTANT SF

J—

4051 <8
‘b 477590242

FILE HO

THIS BePORT 2l -aus

el vadz g FALLA
ANNUAL HEPL;
REGES 1o
! > “975 .
¥ ;-1 ';‘_.U_Q‘_‘:;"‘F
?W}# TR

b

\ » «
: L‘{’k R <\> o-xu...\;\" R

3) THE ABOVE CORPORATION ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF St

CRETARY, IREASUKR::‘RE&EWER. ASSIGNEE, OR TRUSTEE.)
N 3

Ak AN

PROVISIONS OF

4) THE NAMES AND RESPECTIVE ADDRESSES OF ITS OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS ARE: IF OFFIC

"THE BUSINESS CORPORATION AC(~ OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, HEREBY M

. PURSUANT TC THE
AKES THE FOLLOWING REPORT:
ERS ARE DIRECTORS. SO STATE.

NAME OFFICE NUMBER AND STREET ciry STATE
DAN ROSTENKOWSKT PRESIDENT 1572 W. Evergreen Ave. ;. Chicago, 1L
LA_VERNE ROSTENKOWSKI SECRETARY 1372 W, Evergreen Ave.: Chicago, 1L
WALTER J, NLGA IREASURER ;2148 West Webster Avenue, Chicapo. TL

DIRECTOR :
DIRECTOR
—_ DIRECTOR ;
DIRECTOR ;
i H DIRECTOR )
5.) THE FOLLOWING IS A BRIEF STATEMENT OF

THE CHARACTER OF
GENERAL INSURANCE BROKERS
6.) THE AGGREGATE NUMBER OF SHARES WHICH THE CORPORAT

THE BUSINESS IN WHICH THE CORPORATION 1S ACTUALLY ENGAGED:

i HAS AUTHORITY TO 15SUE (AS OF PRECEDING DECEMBER 21st)

1§ - ITEMIZED AS FOLLOWS.
SERIES NUMBER PAR VALUE PER SHARE OR STATEMENT THAT
CLASS ('F ANY) GF_SHARES _ SHARES ARE WITHOUT PAR VALUE

7.) THE AGGREGATE N!JMBEP. OF ISSUED SHARES (AS OF PRECELOING DECEMBER 3isy

s ONE_ THOUSAND ITEMIZED AS FOLLOWS:
SERIES NUMBCR PAR VALUE PER SHARE OR STATEMENT THAT
GLASS o ANY) IF_SHARES SHARES ARE WITHOLT PAR VALUE
- BRNUALTREPTURG .
RECEIVED AMD RETURNED 1,000 o gy, $10 PER SHARE
EOW 2t se Ty ] sl %, BooE
- APR 2510y .
B.) THE AMOUNT OF STATED CAPIFAL AND PAID.IN SURPLUS o § §QZ§D capITaL ¢ 1,000,090
FYALED, Azfa;ywé._% JuH o
- . i 3 PAIDAR SURE
) Secratary of Stifa 3"""‘ Bt J A1D1H s.,URPws $
e [ op el 1,000.00
REAQ ISR HITINNS O BACK OF i TOTAL s 2

. . P S AR
YEN BEFORFE FILLING IN, LRE R




NP o ®

9.) DOES THE CORPORATION ELECT 1O PA'C A FRAMCHISE TAX BASED UPON ITS ENTIRE STATED CAPITAL AND PAID-IN SURPLUS?

YES
{IF ANSWERED TN THE NEGATIVE, COMPLETE PARAGRAPHS 10 THFOUGH 1S5.) ANSWER- o
10.) THE TOTAL VALUE EXPRESSED IN DOLLARS OF ALL THE PROPERTY OF THE CORPORATION EVERYWHERE *
LOCATED ON DAY OF .19 $

11.) THE TOTAL VALUE EXPRESSED IN DOLLARS OF ALL THE PROPERTY OF THE CORPORATION LOCATED IN
ILLINGIS ON -. -DAY OF . -, 19 $ —
12.) THE GROSS AMOUNT OF BUSINESS OF THE CORPORATION TRANSACTED EVERYWHERE DURING THE PAST

TWELVE MONTHS ENDING — e DAY OF - . 19 i $

13.) THE GROSS AMGUNT OF BUSINESS OF THE CORPORATION TRANSACTED 8Y iT AT OR FROM HACES OF
BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF ILLINO!S DURING THE PAST TWELVE MONYHS ENDING

DAY OF . 19 3
14.) GIVE THE LOCATION OF THE PRINCIPAL PLACES OF BUSINESS OF THE CORPORATION IN EACH STATE WHERE AUTHORIZED TO TRANS-
ACT BUSINESS AND THE AMOUNT OF BUSINESS THANSACYED IN EACH STATE LAST YEAR:
2148 North Damen Avenue

Chicago, IL 60647

15.) TO WHAT OFFICE OR QFFICES ARE ALL CONTRACTS WITH THE CORPORATION FORWARDED FOR FINAL ACCEPTANGL?
ANSWER:
16.) IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION. GIVE THE DATL CF iNCORPUHATION

AND THE PERIOD OF DURATION OR DATE OF EXPIRATION ———e
17.) IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION. THE ADDRESS OF 1TS PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN THE STATE OF (TS INCORPQRATION IS,

NUMBER AND STRFET (254 SYIATE OR IOUNU!\‘

IN WITMESS WHEREOF, T™H: UNDEQS?GNQD CORPOEAY'ON HAS CAUSED THIL REPORT 10 BE EXECUTED IN 115 NAME BY i

SECRETARY A14G 115 CORPIRATE SEAL 1O BE HERETO AFFIXED THIS 151 DAY
(PRESIOENT, YICE PAESIDENT, SECHETARY ASSISTANT 3C1A1TAAY
YREASUREN, RECEIVEX OR TRUSTEE)

oF I\PRIIj oAb 19 75? _CORFIDENCE INSURANCE AGENCY, INC.

ThaCt CORPOALT £

GECRAE AP ¢ TRLCATIING i} “ELFlVﬁ oh THL) TLE)

STATE OF ILLIXQ}."
55
county or . COOK
e we ... WALTER J. NEGA . A NOTARY PUBLIC. DO MEREBY CERTIFY THAT on THE . 218t oay
or . APRIL_ AD. 19 7 STHE ABOVE GFFICER ARPEARED BEFORE ME BEING FIRST DULY SWORN BY M1 ACKNOWLEDAED

THAT HE SIGNED THE FOREGOING COCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THEREIN SET FORTH AR( DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THERFIN
CONTAINED ARE TRUE
1N WITMESS WHEREOF, 1 HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AMD SEAL THE DAY AMD YEAR SEFORE WHITTEN

.

PLACE
{MOTARIAL SEAL)
HERE




e — ®

THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT
FOR 1916 : R Ll D 4777-902-2

ANNUAL REPORT

MICHAEL J. HOWLETT

"FiLiNG FEE "r.rus*r SECRETARY JF STATE OF ILLINOIS USE TYPEWRITER IN EXECUTING
' RNNUAL THIS REPORT WHICH MUST BE
. R - FILED PRIOR TO MARCH ist.
NS 4 ED' FILING FEE $15.00
Lo,

_CONFIDENCE INSURANCE AGENCY» INC,

% DANIEL D ROSTENKOWSK]

neoloronD ontiee 2348 NDRTH DAMEN AVENUE 1643 5
o, STATE. 21b came  CHICAGD, ILLINDIS 60647

2) THE NAME AND OFFICIAL POSITION OF THE OFFICER EXECUTING THIS REPORT IS:
TREASURER

(PRESIDENT, VICE PRESIDENT. SECRETARY, ASSISTANT SECRETARY, TREASURER, RECEIVER, ASSIGNEE, OR TRUSTEE )

8.) THE ABOVE CORPORATION ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAW.S OF THE STATE OF PURSUANT TO THE
PROVISIONS OF “THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT™ OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, HEREBY MAKES THE FOLLOWING REPORT
4.) THE NAMES AND RESPECTIVE ADDRESSES OF ITS OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS ARE: IF OFFICERS ARE DIRECTORS. SO STATE

¥ 1) CORPORATE NAME
REGISTERED AGENT

NAME OFFICE NUMBER AND STREET CITY STATE
+_DAN- ROSTENKOWSKI PRESIDENT 1372 W. Evergreen Ave.:;, Chicago, I1.
LA-VERNE: ROSTENKOWSKI SECRETARY 1372 W. Evergreen Ave.; Chicago, Il.
WAETER J. NEGA TREASURER 2148 West Webster Ave.; Chicago, Il.
© DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR

5y IHEFOLLO\VING 1S ABRIEF STATEMENT OF THE CHARACTER OF THE BUSINESS IN WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ACTUALLY ENGAGED:

DR e e oY et

6.) THE AGGREGATE NUMBER OF SHARES WHICH THE CORPORATION HAS AUTHORITY TO ISSUE (AS OF PRECEDING DECEMBER 31st)

TN

?

AL SR : ITEMIZED AS FOLLOWS:
o -SERIES NUMBER PAR VALUE PER SHARE OR STATEMENT THAT
CLASS (F ANY) . OF SHARES SHARES ARE WITHOUT PAR VALUE

i7.) THE AGGREGATE NUMBER OF ISSUED SHARES (AS OF PRECEDING DECEMBER 31st)

5"; : 1S ONE_THOUSAND ITEMIZED AS FOLLOWS:
SERIES NUMBER PAR VALUE PER SHARE OR STATEMENT THAT

g CLASS (IF ANY) OF SHARES SHARES ARE WITHOUT PAR VALUE

Lo 1,000 $10 per share

v

8.) THE AMOUNT OF STATED CASITAL AND PAID-IN SURPLUS 1,000.00
AS OF DECEMBER 31st IS: STATED CAPITAL § 4
i g " PAID-IN SURPLUS $

PTs
3
7

1,000.00

TOTAL $

RPN Y




’ E RATION EVERYWHERE
LOCATEDON — %.g&y_,o;::‘_ e it 19 s,n

11) THE TOTAL. vm.ua msn IN:DOLLARS: os ALL THE PROPERTY OF THE: coaponmou LOCATED.iN: .7
ILLINOIS ON = s DAGORIZ . .. ,ib . $-
12) THE GROSS AMOUNT OF BUSINESS OF THE'CORPORATION TRANSACTED sveakusas DURING THE PAST
TWELVE MONTHS ENDING e ifaegRiidos 33t AR
. 4..«‘.2*?1:372.13 :}‘*-F:‘HL. S
13) THE GROSS AMOUNT OF BUSINESSIOF THE:CORPORATION: ED BY; B AL Rgfmn," ,9

BUSINESS IN.THE STATE OF ILLINOIS DURING. THE PAST. maétggogtwqubmp“ T oalnAdTe
DAY .OF K

T T A Y

R AR

3, 1) NGNS A A

q

IN WITNESS W,WEUNWWWNWWWWWGQWWmmt—ﬁ‘.ﬂﬂ'&’

" CONTAINED ARE.TRUE: .
IN-WITNESS wﬂsneor.,u HAVE nmamro Ty mmn AND SEAL THE DAY, AND: ma mm

: S
14. GIVE THE LOCATION OF THE PRINCIPAL PLACES OF BUSINESS OF THE CORPORATION N EACH STATE WHERE AUTHOR!ZED 10 TRANS
ACT BUSINESS AND THE AMOUNT OF BUSINESS TRANSACTED IN EACH STATE LAST YEAR: -

2148 NORTH DAMEN..AVENUE
CHICAGO, .IL. 60647

ANSWER:

15) IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION, GIVE: THF.DATEOF INCORPORATION
AND THE PERIOD OF DURATION OR DATEQF EXPtRATION E—
18) IF A FOREIGN' CORPGRATION THE ADDHESS"OF s PR?NC!PAL OFFICE !4 THE STATE OF ﬂ’S 'INCORPORATION 13:

RUMAER ANU STREETY e “ciry et ) ) STATE OR COUNTRY

e "

TREASURER AND 175, OORPORME SEAL 10 o uzmo Amxsn s 13TH

___,____M-——-—-
(PRESIDENT, VICE PRESIDENT, SECRETARY, ASSISTAHT SCRETAIY
EMKUﬂEﬂrREﬂEWER OR. TRUSTESY= T3t *

oF FEBRUARY’ Sl AD. fg. 76 J

I F T ”
. ik

(CORPORATE
. bnf':m SEAL)
STATEOF ILLINOIS T | iy “ D J
- S.8. T : :
countyoF. COOK.. . . : A e
NANCY P.’B‘ ANOTARY puauc, 0o W’m THAT ¢

ﬁ\;u

‘_'Lﬁ. mmvsor‘rwmmnm £
wmwnmssrmmmo‘nsmmmmmesmmam |




!\ ° . ,‘..' Toes 7:;
i 1 2UST SECRETARY CF STATE OF lLLlNOlS‘ T USE TYPEWRITER IN EXECHTING s
ACCOMPANY gUAL . TooTELY ‘; SoueTEr o i L% -THIS REPORT WHICH MUSTBE: - -
REPORT ol <o FILED PRIOR TO MARCH 1st.
o FlLlNG FEE $15200 : . © T
[ XU : . e
Ll. . ; ey : o e

WALTER J NEGA i TRBASURER.,

(PRESIDENT. VICE PRESIDENT SECRETARY ASS!STANT SECRéTARY. TREASURE

_GFFice
KOWSKT "PRESIDENT
EROSTENKOWSKT |~ SECRETARY
TNEGA- T TREASURER
T DIRECTOR®.

:DIRECTOR _

— DIRECTOR- . s
“DIREGTOR ' L

DIRECTOR |- s

7 ;- ONE. HUNDRED’ i-f 3 _» i : v ITEMIZED AS FOLLOW
SERIES™ """ NUM . PAR VALUE PER SHARE OR STATEMENT THA

OF'SHAFES o . Te T RES ARE” W)THOUT PAR VALUE™ " ..

_ONE mmnm:n : ﬂ’EMIZEDASFOLLOWS;_ :

BTSN R

SERIES - . . :'NyMaeﬁ ’ :SHARE OR:STATEMENT THA'
AIE ANY) L "OE:SOI—(IJASES ARE Wi THOUT PAR: VALUE

TF[E AMOUNT OF: STATED CAPITAL AND PAID -IN SUﬁ L S
HEAS OF DECEMBER 3istis:




T e

" 9. DOES THE CORPORATION ELECT TO PAY A FRANCHISE TAX BASED UPON ITS ENTIRE STATED CAPITAL AND PAID-IN SURPLUS?

{IF ANSWERED N THE NEGATIVE, COMPLETE PARAGRAPHS 10 THROUGH 15.) ANSWER: V’e /-

10.) THE TOTAL VALUE EXPRESSED IN DOLLARS OF ALL THE PROFERTY OF THE CORPORATION EVERYWHERE

QR Rk

LOCATED ON DAY OF__. 18 $
“7 1) THE TOTAL VALUE EXPRESSED IN DOLLARS OF ALL THE PROPERTY OF THE CORPORATION LOCATED IN
3 ILLINCIS ON DAY OF - a9 s

" 12) THE GROSS AMOUNT OF BUSINESS OF THE CORPORATION TRANSACTED EVERYWHERE DURING THE PAST

TWELVE MONTHS ENDING DAY OF .19 S
-, 13) THE GROSS AMOUNT OF BUSINESS OF THE CORPORATION TRANSACTED 8Y IT AT OR FROM PLACES OF
] BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS DURING THE PAST TWELVE MCNTHS ENDING
» 30th DAY OF September 19 76 s 8,521.94
14, GIVE THE LOCATION OF THE PRINCIPAL PLACES OF BUSINESS OF THE CORPORATION IN EACH STATE WHERE AUTHORIZED TO TRANS?
ACT BUSINESS AND THE AMOUNT OF BUSINESS TRANSACTED !4 EACH STATE-LAST YEAR: -

Fu ANSWER:

' 16) IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION, GIVE THE DATE OF INCORPORATION

AND THE PERIOD OF DURATION OR DATE OF EXPIRATION
18) IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION, THE ADDRESS OF ITS PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN THE STATE OF ITS INCORPORATION IS:

NUMBER AND STREET (=354 STATE OR COUNTRY

PRSI TARE

IN WITHESS WHEREOF, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION HAS CAUSED THIE REPORT TO BE EXECUTED IN {TS NAME BY WS

T S R_____________._.______.___AN('I {78 CORPORATE SEAL TO BE HERETO AFFIXED THIS 24 th DA’,Y"
ve - (PRESIDENT VICE FHESiDEm. SBCHETARY, ASSISTANT SECRETARY, .
:; TREASURER, AECEIVER OR TRUSTEZ) "
FEBRUARY AD. 19 77 CONFIDENCE INSURANCE AGENCY, INC. b
EXACT CORPORAIION NAME
T =/
o gt B X G KRB B X R AN MN X KEBARR -
SIGHAT E OF £H4 %
: R 7~ o NN G D R BN
" stateor_ ILLINOIS 3
5 N 8.8,
F:.COUNTY OF COO0K
‘. NANCY A. PANZKE A NOTARY PUBLIC, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ON THE__24th AY
o FEBRUARY A, 18 7 _ THE ABOVE OFFICER APPEARED BEFORE ME BEING FIRST DULY SWORN BY ME ACKNOWLEDGED /-
JHAT HE SIGNED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THEREIN SET FORTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREI *
. CONTAINED ARE TRUE.

H VATHNESS WrEREQOF, | HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTEN.

TR A/ €V 74

I8 faas Y e
D T AU o - T T g o

{HOTARIAL SEAL)
NOTARY PUB}IC

NN :.z:r.:&\.h»\i-::x\’w\v u."ﬁ..‘#.-’&v&:‘r ras

i
43
HES

TR




- 3
THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT
D 4777-90G2-2

o e ANNUAL REPORT

>

FILING FEE MUST SECRETARY OF STATE OF ILLINOIS USE TYPEWRITER IN EXECUTING
SNNUAL SUBMIT ONLY $15.0¢ THIS REPORT WHICH MUST BE
5P AR ~ SUBMIT ONLY $15.00 FEE FILED PRIOR TO MARCH 1st.
K J FILING FEE $15.00

—
o
 CONFIDEYCE IMSURANCE AGENCY, INC.
1) COHPORATE NAME
) CORPO AME =T hANIEL D KOSTENKOWSKI

REGISTERED AGENT S ¢ LT epang
M o DAME A :
REGISTERED OFFICE 21456 MNORTY DAMEN AVEMUE 3435 3

AG0, ILLIRO
oiTy, STATE, Zlp cope CHICAG0, TLLINOIS 60647

2.) THE NAMEWMD OFFICIAL FOSITION OF THE OFFICER EXECUTING THIS REPORT IS:

TREASURER
(PRESIDENT, ViCE PRESIDENT, SECRETARY. ASSISTANT SECRETARY, TREASURER, RECEIVER, ASSIGNEE, OR TAUSTEE]
3.) THE ABOVE CORPORATION ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS —. PURSUANT TO THE

PROVISIONS OF “THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT” OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, HEREBY MAKES THE FOLLOWING REPORT:
4.) THE NAMES AND RESPECTIVE ADDRESSES OF ITS OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS ARE: IF OFFICERS ARE DIRECTORS, SO STATE.

R NAME OFFICE NUMBER AND STREET ciTY STATE
DAN ROSTENKOWSKT PRESIDENT 1372 W. Evergreen; Chicago, Illinois
LA VERNE ROSTENKOWSKI SECRETARY 1372 W. Evergreen; Chicago, Il1linois’
WALTER J. NEGA TREASURER 12148 W. Webster Ave;:Chicago, I1lindis

DIRECTOR -
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR

5) 'HE FOLLOWING IS A BRIEF STATEMENT OF THE CHARACTER OF THE BUSINESS IN WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ACTUALLY ENGAGEDS" .
GENERAL INSURANCE BROKERS
6.) THE AGGREGATE NUMBER OF $HARES WHICH THE SORPORATION HAS AUTHORITY TO ISSUE (AS OF PRECEDING DECEMBER 31st)

t=]

IS NONE ITEMIZED AS.FOLLOWS:
SERIES NUMBER PAR VALUE PER SHARE OR STATEMENT THAT
GLASS (IF ANY) OF SHARES SHARES ARE WITHOUT PAR VALUE

7.) THE AGGREGATE NUMBER OF ISSUED SHARES (AS OF PRECEDING DECEMBER 31st)

I§g_JlTTInTmmmms e mm - ONE _THOUSAND--------------- encco---- TEMIZED AS r-'oLdes T3

SERIES NUMBER PAR VALUE PER SHARE OR STATEMENT THAT..-
CLASS (iIF ANY) OF SHARES SHARES ARE WITHOUT PAR VALUE
............ 1,000 $10.00 PER SHARE

. 5 PAID-
8) L%FO/}'M(?EUCNETM(;E RSE.?:{E?S:CAPITAL AND PAID-IN SURPLUS STATED CAPITAL § 1,000,00

PAID-IN SUKPLUS § _NONE-

1,000.00
READ INSTRUGTIONS ON BACK OF FLYER BEFORE FILLING IN. TOTAL §  Bohiosii
P




= .

14, GIVE THE LOCATICH OF THE PRINCIPAL PLACES OF BUSINESS OF THE.CORPORATION IN EACH STATE WHERE AUTHORIZED TO TRANS-
ACT BUSINESS AND THE AMOUNT COF BUSINES! TRANSACTED IM EACH STATE LAST YEAR: .

2148 NORTH DAMEN AVENUE S : -
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60647 SR

9} 6018 ‘IHEcOIWMﬂW HLECT 7O PAY AFRANCHIBE TAX BASED UPON n's ERTIRE STATED GAPITAL AND PAIDN SURPLUS? I
{F AMEWERSD 1. THE HIOATIVE, COMPLETE PARAGRARHS 10 mmeu . - awowen: ___YES '

10) THE TOTAL VALLJE EXPRESSED N DOLLARS OF ALL THE PRO JERTY OF THE CORPORATION EVERYWHERE
LOCATED ON _ DAY OF 18 $- N/A I
" 11) THE TOTAL VALUE EXPRESSED IN DOLLARS OF ALL THE PROPERTY GF THE CORPORATION LOCATED IN -3 Do 2y,
~ILLINOIS ON DAY OF ,19 L . Nf”‘- _ ;
12) THE GROSS AMOUNT OF BUSINESS OF THE CCRPORATION TRANSACTED EVERYWHERE DURING THE PAS"'. ‘
TWB.VE MONTHS EMNDING DAY OF. 18 $ . N/A _lé
13) THE GROSS AMOUNT OF BUSIMESS OF THE C(IRPORATION TRANSACTED BY IT AT OR FECM PLACES OF F
«.-  BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS DURING THE PAST TWELYE MONTHS ENDING
y DAY OF BE] $ N/A

16)-1F.A FOREIGN CORPORATION, GIVE THEDATE OF INCORPORATION N/A R i

’, ANDTHE PERIOD OF QURATICN OR DATE OF EXPIRATION :
16)IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION, THE ADDRESS OF ITS PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN THE STATE OF TS (NCORPORATION IS: ;

N/A

SN IO SE S G Ot A T e . STAT N

el

"NUMBER AND smaL oy

TREASURER ———— |+ | s CORPOiIATE 8EAL 70 BE HER‘E?O I.PFDXED TH%& TwENTY BIGHTH ﬁAY ¢

'L" _. SIOEIT, V{Ch PREGDENT, BECAETARY, ABSISTANT JLCIRTARY,
L A REABUER, FGSERNA OR THUSTEE) = ;

.r “».-T:,'-“ ‘-"i"nIR\ WISV

* - FEBRUARY o 1578 cormmnﬂcn INSURANCE. AGENCY, INC<

. PLACE .

(LOMPOIATE 82AL)

& HERE

z WTEOF ILLINOIS

. 8.8. - A

: cmmwaF CCOK r
NANCY A, PANZKE A NOTARY PUBLIC, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ON me__%p. ¥E

~gpFEBRUARY "~ ap.19 78 | THEABOVE OFFICER APPEARED BEFORE ME BEING FIRST DULY SWORN BY ME ACKNOWLEDGED -
g:: 'THAT HE SIGNED THi: FOREGCING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THEREIN SET FORTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN .
. -CONTARED ARE TRUE. ;
mwrmsssmzommveumumosmmmmsmrn AND YESRBEFORDWRITTEN, e

LERNE e TS A T Ak e




FOR'19.29
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CAISTERED AcEnT 3 % DANIEL O nosrewousxa
- 2148 WORTH OAMEN- AVENY:
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 40647

(PRESIDENT, VICE PRESIDENT, SECRETARY, ASSISTANT SECRETARY, TREASURER, RECEIVER, ASSIGNEE OR TRUSTEE)

.),, THE ABOVE CORPORATION ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF. PURSUANT TO THE ﬂ
“ PROVISIONS OF “THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT" OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, HEREBY MAKES THE FOLLOWING REPORT:
: 4) THE NAMES AND RESPECTIVE ADDRESSES OF ITS OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS: ARE IF,QFFICERS ARE DIRECTORS, SO STATE.

NAME OFFICE NUMBER AND STREET ciTY
DAN ‘ROSTENKOWSKT PRESIDENT 1372 WEST EVERGREEN,- CHLCAGO>
A*"VERNE ROSTENKOWSK1 SECRETARY 13795 WEST"EVERGR 5
WALTER J. NEGA TREASURER - 2148’ wssr*weas‘rs
DIRECTOR- ~ [ =¥l =1 " ioaimm oo,
DIRECTOR )
DIRECTOR .
THE P&ESIDENT AND SECRETARY CANNOT BE THE SAME INDMDUAL EXCEPT. Fi NGLE, AREH

lZED UNDER THE MEDICAL CORPORATION ACT AND CERTAIN REfG UOOHPORATION

SERIES “ NUMBER.
(IF ANY) e os SHARES

.-,,'

T tm e on s vt > s i e o > > o a0 B e 2w e

SERIES NUMBER
(IF ANY) OF SHARES'

et = e e e - e P e o - > B

o 3L v alirl i T :'ne'—z
85, THE AMOUNT OF STATED CAPITAL AND PAID-IN SURPLUS  * - *'rz xaffe 4 Ja
s OF DECEMBER 31st IS: STATED: CAPITAL 3

PAID-IN SURPLUS $ S

- READ INSTRUCTIONS ON BACK OF FLYER BEFORE FILLING IN TOTAL §

—




@

(F mm N e NEGATIVE, coum.srs pammpus ao mmuau 15.) ANSWER: YES

~...

10) THE TOTAL VALUE EXPRESSED IN DOLLARS OF ALL THE FROPERTY OF THE CORPORATION EVERYWHERE
LOCATED.OM_.____ DAY OF- 19 s -iN

11) THE TOTAL wu.ue acpnsseo IN DOLLARS OF ALL THE PRUPERTY OF THE CORPORATION LOCATED IN
©ILUNOIS ou — i DAY OF. 19 $:
. 12) THE GROSS AMOUNT OF BUSINESS OF THE CORPGRATION. TRANSACTED EVERYWHERE DURING THE PAST
ma.vsuo«msumne S a2 g AU | R

-' .13) THE GRCSS. AMOUNT OF BUSINESS OF THE CORPORATION TRAPSILCTED 8\' IT AT-OR FROM PLACE." QF
BUSINESS.IN-THE. STATE Or lLLNOtS BURING THE PAST. TWELVE HONTHS ENDNG . } ]
g DAY, OF. 18 $ N /i A
: 14, GIVE THE LQCATION OF THE PRINCIPAL PLACES OF BUS‘NESS OF THE CORPORATION IN EACH STATE WHERE AUTHORIZED.TO" W 3
ACT BUSINESS AND-THE AMOUNT OF BUSINESS TRANSACTED IN EACH STATE LAST YEAR:

2148 NORTH DAMEN AVENUE R
CHICAGO, 1L 60647 3

15)) IF A FOREIGN CCRPORATION, GIVE THE DATE OF INCORPORATION N/A
AND THE PERIOD OF DURATION OR DATE OF EXPIRATION, N/A
18) IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION, THE ADDRESS OF IT3 PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN THE STATE OF ITS INCORPORATION IS:

N/A

HUMBER AHD STREET city

: ..____..I REASURER. .AND TS CORPORATE SEAL TO BE HERETO AFFIXED THIS TH] RTIETH
L TP Ou ok SO ORI TS TR ORE TR T, . . ‘
‘ TREASURER, ACGGIMEROR-INSSINE) ’ ’ :

© op APRIL s oo 78 CONFIDENCE INSURANCE AGENCY, INC.
. (COMORATESEAY .. .. — e,
3 " HERB mlGHATURE OF Pl
.. MSURE& f

STATEOF ILLINOTS
: b ss.
;_' coumv OF_ "QO‘OK S
RN | CY‘A.ePANZKE A NOTARY PUBLICS, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ON THE i
Y oF g - AD; 19-79_ | THE ABOVE OFFICER APPEARED BEFORE ME BEING FIRST OULY SWORN BY MEAcKNowwnaeo;,;
2 THAT HE SIBNED) ms FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THEREIN SET FORTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREW

% CONTAINED ARE TRUE. -
© 1N WITNESS wnsaeep, Lyave HEREUNTO 8ET 84V HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTEN, ...

, morga?wn (— Jﬁ’éﬁc.% bl

.- HERE RYPUBLIC  / 0

C53.10




A statement of change 0f registgred agent and/or office,

ANNUAL REPORT
ALAN J. DIXON ~ Secretary of State of Illinois

FILE NO. D 4777-902-2

Filing Fee $15.00 2a FOR CHANGES ONLY

© o - With 2a Change $20.00
T . Walter J. Nega
1) On f@aﬁﬁg {gllowing corporatian, 1, e 1 ARy T
a . &
the reasﬁer _ .
= (Officer ar Authorized Offictal) Registered Office
pursuant-to provisions of:the.Business. Corporation Act of the State of -
City, State, Zip Cade

Ilinis, hereby make the following annual report.

A
CORPORATE'NAME * CONFIDENCE INSURANCE AGENCY., INC.
REGISTERED AGENT % DANIEL D ROSTENKOWSKI
REGISTERED OFFICE 2148 NORTH DAMEN AVENUE
CITY, STATE, 2IP CODE CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60647

CooK

3.) State of-incorpordtion 1L LINOIS . If a foreign corporation, the date of incorporation is

the period of durétion is ; and the address of the principle office in the state of incorporation

is

4) The names and addresses of the officers and directors are: (/f officers are directors, so state.)

NAME OFFICE NUMBER & STREET CITY STATE ZiP
£ Dan Rostenkowski President 1372 W. Lvergreen; Chicago, iL 60622
... LaVerne Rostenkowski Secretary 1372 W. Evergreen; Chicago, 1L 60622
.. Walter J. Nega Treasurer 2148 W. Webster; Chicago, IL 60647
Director
Director _
Director

5.) The type of business actually conducted in Hinois is: GENERAIL INSURANCE BROKERS

" 6.) Number of shares authorized and issued (as of December 31st)
CLASS SERIES PAR VALUE NUMBER AUTHORIZED NUMBER ISSUED
e e e e e e e e o o o $10,00——~m—m———— 1,000 c—wmmm— e = — 1,000

7.) The amount of stated capital and paid-in

surplus as of December 31st is: STATED CAPITAL § 1,000.00

PAID-IN SURPLUS  § NONE
1,000.00

e - . .

TOTAL §

(Pleafe iamplete reverse side of this report and sign below)

thorized -officer, Ideclare that this' annual report and, if applicable, the

Under the penalty of perjury and ‘as: an“au
has been egamined by me and is, to the bast of my knowledgean

* belief, gji?nyd correct, and complete.
By = O TREASURER - 4/1/80 _ \
thorized : , o lace &
I’l‘%:“e'x.oo'rhﬁ Peg.lcreerq: If'%fangei'f)ﬂed in 2a) (el tbote) wrpsraw seal A
Attest
{Title) (Date) here

v o, P .
Y 3T RS L.

Secretary's or Ass’t. Secrcfar 's Signature
{tgqutredy only If changes lme«}l' in ﬁz[

St =
I




hggollowmg corporatlon, |175Wa1éter'-_37.:' lfl‘ega -

¥
s

’ pursuam to:pmvmons Ofthﬁ,BHSlUﬂSS..QOIDQT&tLon Act: -6f4 S 3
LR I C:ty,Caunry,lL ' ZpCode L’

chPORA:r'E-;NAME-,.. : ,Fcons T HENC. EmL SURANCE:: gesn Yoae IR

REGISTERED AGENT % DANTIEL D. ROSTENKOWSKF .

’ 'REGISTERED OFFICE ~ .2148L‘MORTH BMEN« AVENUE, .»; :
CITY STATE,. 2IP CODE CHICAGOY ILLINO{S 6064?

L L T LA S S PO S PR S0 5 -s.,.t Go

: £ 3) “State: ofi lncorporetlon - ILLINOIS' - . ifa forelgn corporatlon ‘the- date ‘of mcdrporaf
-thm penod of duration-is-- y

FaRloy

e .-(f;wands.thead ress,of the_ pnnc)pa!‘ i

AN Tl e A

.jg L-:.... P A PSP T

- R )

42 h.li‘ o

SCITY ™

CHICAGO IL
CHICAGO.u

LA VE ROSTENKOWSIE i
_Y_AL_'I‘,_ER J.NEGA

‘B.) The type of business actually c, nducted m lllmols qsi - ’GENERAL INSURANCE BROKERS

6. ) Number of shares authonzed and assued (as af December 375t}
CLASS - semes :

NOMBER AUTHORIZED- - +NUMBER. ISSUED.
- it e OTIE . thousa‘nd-—-—-—-,:'i'—--one thousand

>

I _17 }- The-amount of stated capltal and pald m o ' 7 '
] surplusasof December 3Ist|s. : T TR 1 000: 00

w0

e R .srwa“'x,;‘h PR

SURPLUS e ,_NONE'_'

Rrls

(Please complete reverss. nde af tlns re/mrt ana' s/gn be/uw)

_Under the: penalty of per;ury and as.an au'ho g zed;ofﬁ.cer,u “annual report and |f apphcable the
statement .of change of reglstered agent: and/or offlce, has been exammed by me and ns, to the best of my knowledge and:
‘belief ,t_r_gi,éﬂ.aﬁd.correct and_é fiplete: . Je S i .

TR

TS

oy 8 Shoraty
Risfer i
L




1982 ANNUAL REPORT D 4777-902-2
inoi FILE NO.
FOR Secretary of State of lilinois 21 FOR CHANGES ONLY
Please check bax 1 or&bx 2 and pay the correct -
filing ™ @ 8
®1. RegortFiling Fee..... $15.00 ONLY .
02 S iling Fee with Registerzd Agent
Agent or Offis@/Change...... S20.00 ONLY
- Regstered Office Street Acriress
City, Caunty It 2z Code
CONFIDENCE INSURANCE AGENCY, INC. CORPORATE NAME :
. % DANIEL D ROSTENKOWSKI REGISERED ADENT
2148 NORTH DAMEN AVENUE fE G,§5TSLW”,C (
CRICAGO, ,ILLINOIS 60647 crrv state s cooe ||
. A }
i——_" T E" T """"'""’,'"- !
3.) Federal Employers Identibication Numiber (FEIN) é IL (2 16 b __J.___L_...-._. et |
State of incorporation 1L ; date of incorporation /14767 : 1
perod of duration COMT INUAL :and if 4 foreign corporation; the i
address of the principal office in the State of incorporation is '
4.) The names and addresses of the officers and Jirectors are: [/f officers are directors, so state.) :
|
NAME OFFICE NUMBER & STREET CITY STATE 2i¢ i
DAN ROSTENKOWSKI Prasidnt 1372 ¥W. EVERGREEN; CHICAGO iL 60622
LA VERNE ROSTENKOWSKI Saceatary 1372 W. EVERGREEN; CHICAGO 1L 60622
WALTER J. NEGA Treasurer 2148 W. WEBSTER; CHICAGO TL 60647
Director
Director
* Orrector
5.) The type of business actually conducted in Hinois is: GENERAL INSURANCE BROKERS |
6.) Number of shares authorized and issued fas of Decernber 31st)
CLASS SERIES PAR VALUE NUMBER AUTHORIZED NUMBER 1SSUED
————————————————— $10.00 OME_THOUSAND QME THOUSAMD i
7.} The amount of stated capita! and pau! in . , ]
surplus as of December 31st s, STATED CAPITAL § 1,00:.00 |
¢ i
PAID-IN SURPLUS $ NONE ‘
]
TOTAL $ 1,000,060 i
i
{Please compicte reverse sie of this report) i
Under the penalty of perlury and as an authorized officer, | declare that this annual report and, if applicatle, the £
statement of chanyg pf regst yt andsor office, pursuant to provisions of the Business Corporation Act, has
been examingd § sof my knbwledge and belief, true, correct, and compliete.
8y SECRETARY 2/22/82
) Avoiriond OHicke's Senaiirn) (Titte) (Datel place
Pre. orl./ Pres. required if changes fisted in 2] corporate seal
Attest - here
[Secratary’s ar ass't. Secratary’s Signature S . ( T:rla) . B
/equm.od gr_fz if changes usted in2} = - A e N
e IHIS REPORTMUST/BE

S




B¢ ANNUAL REPORT

1983 0 4777-902-2

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60647

FOR .+ Secretary of State of lilinois FILE NO.

. m . . 2.) FOR CHANGES ONLY
| 8 . )

Annual Report Fee " 3&615 00 ' Fegisiered Agent

: + item #2 Change 500 & '

. Total Registered Oliice-Street Address
e o :

.. g City, County, IL___ Zip Codo
< g ]

. CONFIDENCE INSURANCE AGENCY», INC.

To1) % DANIEL D ROSTENKOWSKI

3 2148 NORTH DAMEN AVENUE L C00K

3) Federal Employers Identification Number (FEIN)__ [3 I 6 ,,-‘ ' 2 l 6 | 4 l 1 I J _l
State of incorporation IL ; date.ofincorporation ..0:6:1 67
period of duration PERPET UAL + and if a foreign, corpc ‘.atxon, the
address of the principal office in the State of mcorporatlon ts |

4.) The names and addresses of the ofﬁcers and dlrectors are' off/cers are dlrectors, so state.)

NAME OFF[CE : NUMBER & STREET CiTY STATE ZIP :

-  DAN_ ROSTENKOWSKI Prasident 1372 WEST 'EVERGREEN3; CHICAGO, IL 60622 I:
. LA VERNE ROSTENKOWSKI Secrelary 1372 WEST EVERGREEN; CHICAGO, IL 60622 '
Lf‘ WALTER J. NEGA Treaswrer | 2148 WEST. WEBSTER:  CHICAGO, IL 60622 <
i Director ’ j
: ; Dlrgctor
e Director !

H* 5.) The type of business actually conducted in lllinois is; GENERAL INSURANCE BROKERS

.+ 6) Number of shares authorized and issued (as of December 31st).
2 CLASS SERIES PAR VALUE L NUMBER AUTHORIZED NUMBER ISSUED
e mmmm e mmmm———— $10.00 ‘ _one thousand one thousand

(e

. 7.) The amount of stated capital and paid-in . ) ) ’
= surplus as of December 31st is: L e STATED CAPITAL  § ._1,000.00

1R "‘PAID-IN SURPLUS $ none

preveiwe-Z ey <y

To(a] $ 1,000.00 -

T pesaryomtprey ey

(Any Authorized Officer's Signature)- . ;
(Ples orV. Pres eguued it hanges Irsted in 2) mer

Attest - Lo

y's or ass't. St
lequued 2’1’2 if changes /ISde in 27

Srrabae fL L
T ISR S s s e s s mF -




PLEASETYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY — FILING DEADLINEIS PRIOR TO 06/01/84

RETURN TO: _ STATE OF ILLINOIS CORPORATION  p 4777-902~2
Corporation Department DOMESTIC CORPORATION ANMUAL REPORT FILE NO.
Secretary of State Federal Employer
Springtleld, IL 62758 ldentificaticn Numder 360 9541942
Telophone (217) 782.7808 YEAR OF 1984 {FEIN)

<« READ ACCOMPANYING FILING INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE MAKING ENTRIES »
PLEASE RETURN PRE-ADDRESSED FORM. OTHER ENCLOSED FORM FOR YOUR FILE Your cancelied check 13 your recerpt

1) CONFIDENCE INSURANCE AGENCY,» INC. 2) FOR CHANGES ONLY

Z DANIEL D ROSTENKOWSKI
2148 MORTH DAMEN AVENUE
CHICAGO, IL. 60647-0000 Regisiered Agant

3/ 4 I 0643

Regisiersd Otlice - Streel Aduress

Cuty. County. I 2ip Code
18) CORPORATION HAS NO- ASSUMED NAME

3.) Date Incorporated Jv. 1471967 period of duration PERPETUAL

(H not pe. atual)
4.) The names and addresses of the officers and direclors are: (/f officers are directors, so state.)
NAME ~ OFFICE NUMBER & STREET cCITY STATE ZIP
Dan Rostenkowskti Prugident 13724, Ever&reen Chicago T 60622
LaVerne Rostenkowski sectetary /VH 1372 18. Evergreen Chicago L 60622
Walter J. Nega Trasaurer 2148 IN. Webster Chicago 1L 60647
Dirgcloe
<« Dirsctor
i . Diractor
S.) The type of business actualiy conducted in Illinois is:
6.) Number of shares authorized and issued fas ot 03731764 )
CLASS ) SERIES PAR VALUE NUMBER AUTHORIZED NUMBER ISSUED
------ $oocmosmmm-------- $10.00 one thousand one. thousand
W

7a.) The amount of stated capital and paid-in surplus as of  7b)) The Taxable Capital on record with the Sacretary of |

03/31/8¢ 15t State is:
1 0060
STATED CAPITAL $ 1,000 TOTAL S
PAID-IN SURPLUS $ none

TOUTAL 3 1.000

8. 6. (9 :

iy Autharizod Officar’s Signdiare] -

(Please complete reverse side of this repart)

v.P.  6/484

(Titte) 1Date)

Undor (ha panaily of parjuty and as en suthcrized otticer, §|
deciare that this anauat report and, it applicadie, 1w sigtg.

(Preas. ar V. Pros. required if clfangas isted in 2) ment of changas of ragIstered xoent kndior ofhice. putsust 10
provisions of e Butiness Coporabion Acl has Deed

Attest .
S y's ar ass’t S y's Signafute (Titioy 1Dytm Asamined by e <id 18 10 the Bast OF Iny knowienge and
required only !f changes listed 1n 2} baliel, irug corect, a3 compiote
THIS REPO

. _ » RT MUST BE SIGNED

A e 2z e s oo




PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY - FILING DEADLINEIS PRIOR TO 06/01/85
. ) D 4777-902-2.
RETURN TO: STATE OF ILLINOIS CORPORATION
Corporaltion Department FILE NO.
Secretary of State DOMESTIC CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT Federal Employar

Spningteld, IL. 62756 Idennfication Number
Telephone (217) 7827808 (FEIN}
YEAR OF 1985

1)

CONFIDENCE INSURANCE AGENCY, INC. \\)\\)
% DANIEL D ROSTENKOWSKI
2148 NORTH DAMEN AVENUE
CHICAGO, IL. 60647-002)

Il 89 3 I 2 27 5

2) FOR CHANGES ONLY

3.) Date Incorporated 06/ 14 /1967 Period of duration PERPETUAL

Give complete addrass of principal offico; (it not parpetual) Registered Agent

Registered Office Street Address

City, County, IL  Zip Code
4.) The names and addresses of the officers and directors are: (I ofticers are directors, so state.)

NAME OFFICE | NUMBER & STREET CITY STATE ZiP
DAN ROSTENKOWSKI President | 1372 West Evergreen; Chicago, [, 60647
LA VERNE ROSTENKOWSKI | Secretay 1372 Wegt Evergreens; Chjicuago, 1L 60647
LA _VERNE BOSTENKOWSKI | Treasurer [ 1379 weawt Evergreens Chicaro. 11 60647
Walter J. Nega Dirgctar 12148 West Webster Avenuc: Chicuaro. Il 60647
Ditactor
Dltactor
Diractor

Director

5.) The type of business actually conducted in illinois is:

6.) Number of shares authorized and issued (as of 03/31/85 )
CLASS SERIES PAR VALUE NUMBER AUTHORIZED NUMBER ISSUED

7a.) The amount of paid-in capital as of 7b.) The Taxable Capital on record with
N3/31/85 is: the Secretary of State is:

PAID-IN CAPITAL $ TOTAL & _ __ _

| ks REPORT MUST BE SIGNED

8.) By ) P 3 L . ) ‘ Under the penalty of penury and as an authonzad officer,
T DA > o (Title) Dater i declare that this annuatl report and, o applicable, the

= Slalement of change ol registered agent andlor office,

v S pursuant to provisions of the Business Corparation Act,
has been examined by me and 15, 10 the best of my know-

{Title) (Datey ledge and belief, true, correct. and cumplets.
v

{Please complele reverse side of this report)

1 U600

requjfed only it changes listed in

P8 il iyl e maan S v P s ww P

[T,

—




PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY iN BLACK INK FILING DEADLINE IS: PRIOR TO 06/01/86

RETURN TO: STATE OF ILLINOIS CORPORATION .
Corporation Department FILE NO. i
Secretaty of State DOMESTIC CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT D 4777-902=2
Spnngheld, IL. 62756

Tetephane (217) 782-7808
YEAROF 1984

CONFIDENCE INSURANCE AGENCY,» INC.

1) Z DANIEL D ROSTENKOWSKI
CORPORATE NAME 2148 NORTH DAMEN AVENUE
REGISTERED AGENT CHICAGO., IL. 60647-0000

REGISTERED OFFICE
CITY. IL, 2IP CODE

F 275 ! 03220

3.) Date Incorporated 76/14/1567

Ragistered Agent’
Give complete aadress of pnncipal office, it other than anove:

2.) AGENT/OFFICE CHANGES ONLY (see 11h)

Corporation Name

TRNG V0 17 ASA A be ot e g &

Registered Otlice - Stree! Address

Federal Employer Identification Number City, County, Il 2ip Code
IFEIN)

TN UITd i e o

4.) The names and addresses of the officers and directors are: (If officers are directors, so state.)

NAME OFFICE | NUMBER & STREET cITY STATE ZiP »
DAN ROSTENKOWSK] President | 1372 W, Ever'&reen; Chicago, IL 60622
LA VERNE ROSTENKOWSK! | secretay | 1372 W, Evergreen; Chicago, IL 60622 5
LA VERNE ROSTENKOWSK] vessuer | 1372 W. Evergreen; Chicago, IL 60611 ':;
Walter J. Nega Drector | 2148 North Damen; Chicago, IL 60647 1
Diractor
Director

5.) The type of business actually conducted in illinois is:

6.) Number of shares authorized and issued (as of03/ 31/8 }
CLASS SERIES PARVALUE 6NUMBEF’! AUTHORIZED NUMBER ISSUED
PAR_STOCK 1.000

7a.) The amount of paid-in capltali:s of 03/31/86 7b.) 'lo':er;’:(;cfj(-jir\\NC‘Jtzp:tt'ael gzgrtetaq'; 6?é(a§e6i5' R i
. A . o ;
‘PAID-IN CAPITAL § TOTAL § 1.008 -,

*"*Paid-in Capital” replaces the terms
Stated Capital and Paid-in Surplus.
it does not include Retained Earnings.

(The figure in Item 7b may not be aitered.)

1

AT

S ool

{TEM 8 MUST BE SIGNED

President 5/2/ 86 undor the penalty of penury and as an authorized officer, §
1Any Authon g Officer's Signature) (Title} (Date) | declare that this annual report and. if applicable, the

1Pres. or V Pres fequued if changes hsted in 2} staternent of change of registered agent andior office,
Aftest —— pursuant to provisions of the Business Corporation Act,
es

has been examined by me and 1s, to the best of my know: .

(Secietary’s ot ass L. Secrelary's Signature (Titie} Datel  ledge and belol, tiue, corruct. and complete

1equuted only if changes hsted in 2)




ey
.

PLEASE TYPE OR'PRINT CLEARLY. IN BLACK INK

&4

SFILING DEADEINENS : PREOR-TO.50%67 D1 587

RETURN TO: STATE OF iLLINOIS gﬁg”é’gmo” s
Sy otior, Qupartment DOMESTIC CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT D 4777-902-2.%
Senngflield, L. 62756 L3

Telept 217) 782-7808
elephone (217) YEAROF 1987

CONFIDENCE INSURANCE AGENCY, INC.

1) X DANIEL D ROSTENKOWSKI
2148 NORTH DAMEN AVENUE CO0K ;
CORPORATE NAME
REGISTERED AGENT CHICAGO, IL. 60647-4562
REGISTERED OFFICE B
CITY. IL. 2P CODE 2.) AGENT/OFFICE CHANGES CNLY (see 11h)
b5 37 l 0118 CONFIOENCE INSURANCE AGEN':.
Corporation Name S b
3.) Date Incorporated 0671471967 Registered . , nt 3
Give complete address of principal office, if other than above:

Registered Office - Streel Address

Federal Employer identitication Number
(FEIN) . .

City, County, IL  Zip Code

LR R RTY /\_é‘&-‘e'é{'
President, | |29 L. amm.\_ Ao A
“({ “secretary: S
“Treasurer: | S\ Yt N, OM&,Q CHED 1L
8 Director L
~ :f +.Director. ..
. . Director

5.) The type of business actually conduéted in inois is; . ‘ . 3
6.) Number of shares authorized and issugd (as ofg.3; 31/87 / : : i
CLASS "~ .. SERIES - - PARVALUE NUMBER AUTHORIZED- NUMBER ISSUED:
PAR STOCK - 1.000 o

7a) The amount of paid-in capital as of 03/31/87 7b.) The Paid-in Capital as.of 1/87 .
- is: on record with the Sevretary of State is:
'PAID:IN CAPITAL § TOTAL & 1 000

*“*Paid:{n. Cdpital” replaces the terms
Stated Capital and Paid-in Surplus.
It does not include Retained Earnings.

(lee‘ figure ln'l't‘em-'-'/’tf!-.may-.not be.dltered:) '

. : N Lot LI Teees e R ’. B ! Ty _

‘ ;Gzi

" 3 Under the penafly of perjury and as an authonzed ofti

{Any Adthorized Olficer’s Signature) 4 (Datg) ! declare that this annual fepart and, if applicable,

(Presfor V. Pres. required 1f changes listed in 2) statement of change of registered agent and/or offl

e, pursuant to provisi of the Busi otp 1

Attest has been examined by me and Is, to the best of my know

{Secretary’s or ass’t. Secretary’s Signature {Titte) {Date) ledge and belie, true, correct, and complete.
required only if changes listed in 2)

(Title)




2 758 lIS .

0 37 ;
PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY IN BLACK INK FILING DEADLINEIS:*PRIOR "T0406/01#88
RETURN TO: . STATE OF ILLINOIS CORFORATION -
Sochovation Department DOMESTIC CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT D 4777-902-2
Sprngheld, I, 62756 *,
elephone (217) 782-7808 YEAR OF 1988 ,_
CONFIDENCE INSJRANCE AGENCY, INC. 3
1) % DANIEL D ROSTENKOWSKI :
2148 NORTH OAMEN AVENUE € 00K 9
CCRPORATE NAME i
REGISTERED AGENT CHICAGO, IL. 60647-4562

REGISTERED OFFICE
CITY. I, ZIP CODE

2.) AGENT/OFFICE CHANGES ONLY (see 11h)
CONFIDENCE INSURANCEW AGEN -

Carporation Name

3.) Date Incorporated 0671471967

Give complete address o principal office, if other than above:

Registered Agent ™

Rog/s!érad Olfice - Street Address

Federal Employer Identilication Number City, County, IL  Zip Code
(FEIN)

; RS AR Gl s e e ere LR enlDhedade peinie, Tl s
4.) The names and add_gg‘sis_gg,?gt the officers and directors are: (If vfficers arte directors; =§_q.‘s,t§t ¥

NAME : OFFICE | NUMBER & STREET cITY STATE ZIP
D&) B&s@ KOouasiy President T~y ]
' gy [ Secetery (649D Ly, oo T T Lo F
Ve (R Leas| Treasurer \ il w e &3& 22
< Ditector n .
] ..} Director
Director

9.) The type of business actually conducted in Illinois is: GEN 'L, (NS, BROKERS
8.) Number of shares authorized and issued (as ofg3/31/88 )

CLASS - SERIES . PARVALUE " NUMBER AUTHORIZED NUMBER ISSUED-
PAR STOCK 1000

7a.) The amount of paid-in capital as of 03/31/88 7b.) The Paid-in Capital as.of 03/31/88.

is: on record with the Secretary of State is:
*PAID-IN CAPITAL § TOTAL § : 1_000
*Paid-in Capital” replaces the terms (The figure in Item 7b may.not be.alieréd.)

Stated Capital and Paid-in Surplus.
It does not include Retained Earnings.

ITE 8MU§I B GNED
. q‘ > -
/‘Lé"“‘_,,__ 8 ‘ Under the penalty of perjury and as an authorized officer, g
AnyAuthorzed Olficer's Signature) Titte) (Dath | doclase that this annual repot! and, Wf applicable, the :

RNV XRIHRNMRNOPXMAKKAXX X XX XXX XXX XX XX XXX X X pursant 1o provienaes of 1o poaes agent andior office, 8
AN XXX XX XX XXXXXX XXX XXX XXXXKXXX XA XXX XXXXXXX XY XXX h ¥

has been examined by me and 1s. to the best of my know- .

XXX X XOLABRE K RLLIRRAALLRRAK X XXX X XX XXFHK X X X X XQHE  x'edge and belret, true, correct, and complete

- oy
A CEE N
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. 47 2 %

PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY IN BLACK INK FILING DEADLINE IS: P R IOR TO N6/01/89
RETURN TO: STATE OF ILLINOIS gﬁg"&?l\”m
Sy Cupartment DOMESTIC CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT D 4777-902-2

St o 1L 60N
Teo miivcanse 2800 7003 208

YEAROF 1989

CONFIDENCE INSYURANCE AGENCY, INC.

1) Z DANTEL D ROSTENKOUWSKI
CORPORATE NAME 2148 NORTH DAMEN AVENUE 00K
REGISTERED AGENT CHI(‘A N+ 1L. 60614 ?‘456?

REGISTERED QOFFICE

ity w. 2iP Coog 2.) AGENT/OFFICE CHANGES ONLY (see 11h)

COMFIDENCE INSURANGCE AGEN

Corporation Name

3.) Date Incorporated C6/ 1471967 -

Give complete address of prncipal ofiice. it other than above

- Regqistered Agant

Registered Olfice  Street Address

Federal Employer identiication Number Cuty. County. il Zip Code
FEINY

4.) The names and addresses of the officers and directors are: {If ofticers are directors, so state.)

NAME OFFICE | NUMBER & STREET CiTY STATE ZIP
DAN ROSTENKOWSKI Prestemt § 1372 W. EVERGREEN CHICAGO, IL 60622
LA VERNE PIRKINS sewetay | 1372 W. EVERGREEN CHICAGO, IL 60622
LA VERNE PIRKINS easurer | 1372 W. EVERGREEN CHICAGO, TL 60622
’ Duector
Direclos
Oirector

5.) The type of business actually conducted in lilinois is:
6.) Number of shares authorized and issued (as °h3/31/39 !
CLASS SERIES PARVALUE NUMBER AUTHORIZED NUMBER ISSUED

PAR_STOCK 1900

7a.) The amount of paid-in capital as of 3,31/39 7b.) The Paid-in Capital as of /? '
is: on record with the Secretary o State is:
‘PAIDIN CAPITAL $ .. _ . . ... TOTAL 8 1 000
*~Paid-in Capital” replaces the terms (The figure in item 7b may not be altered.)

Stated Capital and Paid-in Surplus.
It does not include Retained Earnings

” M8 MUST BE

\22 5/25/89 unaer the penyily of per, 1TV a1 a5 36 dutnor zed ofticer, CRA
B Late. : B iS5 an, 1 apricabie, the [

t r.lh::z ~ LSty : i * } agar! and ot olfice,
ISLADT W Arvisinng w8 Corpcratiop Act

R . nas m 27 RXYAFUNET Dy e fnd w8 LG the hest of my xnow
Uty S04 T HOCBate § SigPa i Totrgre RANTES WUGE and Deae! tue Cwer! ang compiete
10atert! iy o CRANGOS NPT 1 0

ot ' o ey s e AR e e

LT B Tt st vy Se e e

oy
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10

9 0

PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY IN BLACK INK

RETURN TO:

Department of Businass Sarvices
Secretary of State

Springtield, IL. 82756

Telephone (217) 782.7808

1)

CORPORATE NAME
REGISTERED AGENT
REGISTERED OFFICE
CITY, IL, 2IP CODE

DOMESTIC CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT

85 | N
FILING DEADLINE IS;: PRIOR TO 06701790 )
STATE OF ILLINOIS CORPORATION
FILE NO.

D 47779022
COU>
([’m

YEAROF 1990

CONFLIDENCE INSURANCE AGENCY, INC.
X DANIEL D ROSTENKOWSKI

243 NORTH OAMEN AVENUJE
CHICAGO,

3.) Date Incorporated 16/ 1471967

Give complele address of principal oftice. «f other than above.

Fegerat Employer identtication Numbaer

(FEIN)

4.) The names and addresses of the officers and directors are: (If officers are directors, so state,)

C00K

ILe 60647-4552

2.) AGENT/OFFICE CHANGES ONLY (see 11h)
CONFIDENCE INSURANCE AGEN

Corporation Name

Registered Agent

Registered Oftice - Street Address

Culy, County, Il 2ip Coge

NAME OFFICE | NUMBER & STREET CITY STATE M \ L‘
DAN ROSTENKOWSKI President | v om P gl
O A =
LA VERNE PIRKINS s Treasurer | [l | o T P T N
Direcior
Owrector | s
[ Owector | * .
5.) The type of business actually conducted in Hlmms IS :
6.) Number of shares authorized and nssued (as 065/ 1 /90 )ﬂ -
CLASS SERIES PARVALUE *NUMBER AUTHORIZED ) NUMBER ISSUED
PAR STOCK A SN O L Vidy - 1000 5;:'::..:

2

7a.) The amount of paid-in capital as of :0 3 ,51 /90

is: argy

'PAID IN CAPITAL § .

- n
- Yoo

7b.) The Paid-in Capital as of
; on record with the Secretary ofsgta?e is:

TOTAL .8 . . 1,000

e

“Paid-in Capital” replaces the lemu.«-... e iemrsonen:(THE flgure in Ilem 7b may‘not be altered.)

Stated Capital and Patd-in Surplus.

It does not include Retained Earnings

1t

gcd

ITEM 8 MUST BE SIGNED!

4 %W ,&ﬁ«

N ——

P

Under the penaity of petjury and as an authonzed officer.
| declate that this annual report and., if applicable, the B
statement of change of registered agent andior office.
é bursuant to provisions ¢f the Business Corporation Act.
D has been examined by me and 1s, 1o the best of my know.
i teuge and bene! teue cortect and complete

(hinte; iDater

3
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FORM B C A-47

BEFORE ATTEMPTING TO EXECUTE THESE BLANKS BE SURE TO READ CAREFULLY
THE INSTRUCTIONS ON THE BACK THEREOF.

(THESE ARTICLES MUST BE FILED IN DUPLICATE)

(Do not write in this spacs)

STATE OF ILLINOIS, . Date Paid G/ ¥-¢7
ss . Initial License Fee 8§ . 52
C.O0XK... COUNTY Franchise Tax 8 /o f'][

Filing Fee _&-:—o
TO PAUL POWELL, Secretary of State: Clerk

The undersigned,

23153 i

Address
Name Number Street _ City State
DANIEL D, ROSTENKOWSKI 1372 W. Evergreen, Chicago, Illinois
LA VERNE“:R'.OSTENKOWSKI 1372 w. Evergreen, Chicago, Illinois

......................

.........................

.................

.....

being one or more natural persons of the age of twenty-one years or more or a corporation, and having subscribed to
shares of the corporation to be organized pursuant hereto, for the purpose of forming a corporation under “The
Business Corporation Act” of the State of Illinois, do hereby adopt the following Articles of Incorporation:

ARTICLE ONE

..............

..............................................

Street, in the... GLEY, o Chicago (//zgg:)z 7, county of........COOK o
{Zip o
the name of its initial Registered Agent at seid address is: .... QANIEL D. ROSTE%.Q. ; ‘KE E:‘:‘

ARTICLE ﬁmﬁﬁ- Co L juNldaeer o

PFRPETUAL - A
; (ot et

St ooty S

The duration of the corporation is:

~




! ‘

The general nature of its business shall be,
or correspondent for others, to deal in stocks,
paper, mortgages, and other Securities, to manage estates and
properties, and to conduct a general ins
real estate business including the buying, selling, leasing,
improving and dealing in lands and tenements. The corporation may
take, acquire, and hold stock in any other corporation.

ARTICLE FOUR

The purpose or purposes for which the corporation is organized are:

for itself or as agent
bonds, commercial

urance agency and a general

.

ARTICLE FIVE

ParaGRrAPH 1: The aggregate number of shares which the corporation is authorized to issue is 1000

divided into one classes. The designation of each class, the number of shares of each class, and the par
value, if any, of the shares of each class, or a statement that the shares of any class are without par value, are as follows:

Series ' Number of Par value per share or statement that shares
© Class : (If any) * Shares . : .+ are without par value
Common None 1000 $10.00

PArRAGRAPH 2: The preferences, qualifications, limitations, restrictions and the special or relative rights in respect
of the shares of each class are:
NONE




ARTICLE SIX

The class and number of shares which the corporation proposes to issue without further report to the Secretary
of State, and the consideration (expressed in dollars) to be received by the corporation therefor, are:

Total consideration to be
Class of shares Number of shares recerved therefor:

Common | 100 1,000.00

w

ARTICLE SEVEN
The corporation will not commence business until at least one thousand dollars has been received as consideration

for the issuance of shares. )

ARTICLE EIGHT
Two

The number of directors to be elected at the first meeting of the shareholders is:

ARTICLE NINE

PARAGRAPH 1: It is estimated that the value of all property to be owned by the corporation for the following year
wherever located will be $........u.unnn..... '

PARAGRAPH 2: It is estimated that the value of the property to be located within the State of Illinois during the
following year will be &.................

PARAGRAPH 3: It is estimated that the gross amount of business which will be transacted by the corporation during
the following year will be $u...uuvernnn..... ’

PARAGRAPH 4: It is estimated that the gross amount of business which will be transacted at or from places of business

in the State of Illinois during the following year will be §.....................

NOTE: If all the property of the corporation is to be located in this State and all of its business is to be trane-
acted at or from places of business in this State, or if the incorporators elest to pay the initial franchise tax on the
basis of its entire stated capital and paid-in surplus, then the information called for in Article Nine need not be stated.
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CERTIFICATE OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED AGENT AND REGISTERED OFFICE BY .
A FOREIGN OR DOMESTIC CORPORATION OF ILLINOIS

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY}

- ss. )}l’g‘ bag \
COOR A gy
| % -1
TO PAUL POWELL, JUL T2 1258 ,
Secretary of State, ﬂ) i
Springfield, llinois el 7=

«
A}

The undersigned corporation, organized and existing under the laws of the State of_ LLLINOIS

for the purpose of changing its registered agent and its registered office, or both, in Illinois as provided
by “The Business Corporation Act,” of Illinois represents that:

1. The name of the corporation is CONFIDENCE INSURANCE AGENCY, INC.

2. The address, including street and number, if any, of its present registered office (before change)

ig 2547 West North Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60647

3¢ Jts registered office (including street and number if any change in the registered office is to

Tade) is hereby changed to 2148 North Damen Avenue Street,
inthe_ _City of Chicago (60647 ) County of____Cook
{(Zip Code)

4. The name of its present registered agent (before change) is

Daniel D. Rostenkowski

5. The name of the new registered agent is Daniel D. Rostenkowski

~

6. The address of its registered office and the address of the business office of its registered agent, as
changed, will be identical.

7. Such change was authorized by Zesolution duly authorized by the board of ciirectors.

(OVER)




IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused this report to be executed

in its name by its

28th

day of June

President, attested by its

Secretary, this

,A.D.19.68

Place

(Corporate Seal)

Here

Attest:

’%, 2 / ///vn,.__ 2 QM

CONFIDENCE INSURANCE AGENCY, INC.

(Exdct Corporate Title)

tdent or Vice-President

Secretary or Assismnt/Secretnry

sy SN

STATE OF ILLTNOIS
COUNTY OF COOK -

I, <%&/7/[2*§% /4'W‘ ,a N ot;iry Public, do hereby certify
that on the__28th day of June , A.D. 1988  personally appeared before
me Dan Rostenkowski who declares he is_______President

of the corporation, executing the foregoing document, and being ﬁrst._ duly sworn, acknowledged that

he signed the foregoing document in the capacity therein set forth and declared that the statements
therein contained are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal the day and yvear before written.

v

_ Place
(Notarial Seal)

; Here
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ANNIVERSAY FOMTH
«.v Juns .

. STATE OF ILLINOIS
ConkK Office of D 4777-902-2
County . THE SECRETARY OF STATE File Number

CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION OF DOMESTIC CORPORATION
BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT

WHEREAS it appears that

CONFIDENCE INSURANCE AGENCY, INC.
Z DANIEL D ROSTENKOWSKI
2148 NORTH DAMEN AVENUE
CHICAGO, IL. 60647-4562

being a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Illinois relating to Domestic

Corporations, has failed to
FILE AN ANNUAL REPORT AND PAY AN ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAX

as required by the provisions of “?.h? Busiqgs_sﬁ%rppration Act” of the State of Illinois,

in force July 1, A.D. 1984, and“ll dcts éfgﬁéﬁ%i?férg{;t"lge’}%o,f; AND WHEREAS, said acts
O T gt oyl garh gdihan deiand

win L §nn g}

provided that upon failure to, ¥ 3enieanon g ‘
FILE AN ANNUKLETREPORT™ ANDY PAYSANZANNUAL FRANCHISE, TAX

Fro crpie o
SRR ¢ - 3

-

ction-12.40 efi‘g‘

the Secretary of State shall di_s_so]fié. the corporati

e PN

Qn pursuant to Se

3

July 1,1984. . aued 3Moagiaen “
Slid’ 1o widanr Y., -
NOW THEREFORE, the Secretary of State of the State of llinois, h‘e;g‘eby LT
A0 '

emad &
i

dissolves phe said iy g

N
CONFIDENCE INSURANCEAGENCYgpmTNEymmmmni i S

in pursuance of the provisions of the aforesaid Act.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereto set my hand and

cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois.

1 ST dayof NOVEMBER AD. 1991

o g By

Secretary of State




CO 293 (Rev. 8/91) Subpoena to Testify Before Grand Jury

ot United ﬁtateﬁ ﬁtﬁtrtnt @ourt

for the o DISTRICTOF Columbia )

TO:

SUBPOENA TO TESTIFY
BEFORE GRAND JURY

SUBPOENA FOR:
[JpersoN f] DOCUMENT(S) OR OBJECTI(S)

YOU ARE HEREBY COMMANDED to appear and testify before the Grand Jury of the United States District Court at
the place, date, and time specified below.

PLACE . COURTROOM
United States District Court Grand Jury 91-3
for ‘the District of Columbia . Third Floor
United States Courthouse DATE AND TIME
Third & Constitution Avenue, N.W. Tuesday, January 5 1993
Washington, D.C.  20001. 9:00 a.m.

YOU ARE ALSO COMMANDED to bring with you the following document(s) or‘object(s):‘

" b6
Personal appearance is ‘not required. Compliance with this sub a may be BIC
satisfied by providing said documents to Special Agent (312)

431-1333 in advance of the scheduled Grand Jury date.
SBCWF- 806733

d Please see addiuonal information on reverse (b

'v*._"‘,nn DU L N '.= . K *
- v «.. 1

in effect until you are granted Ieave to depart by the dourt or by an offucer actmg on

. Thls subpoen ,,,,,,/,//
behalf of the cou )

DATE f»---A"-‘ pa

December 24, 1992

' / - /o;{(//// / s
E E%W U.S. ATTORNEY
MARK H. DUB STER, AUSA (ZOZ)I 514-7986

‘Public Corruption/Government Fewznr -
555 Fourth Street. P' Moo
Washington. .~ S

* m\‘“
S

*It not applicable, enter “none.”

" b3

b3




T o e o 2R

AZTURN OF SERVICE ()

’ J-T«" i..;_ T oo PLACE
AECEIVED .
3Y SEBVER /Z/ Z 9/ g2 Chica g0, L L
. DATE PLACE N . N
SERVED Y P
i ,/g,/é’g/ﬁ*& /g'u?()\[a/d (;r‘o,/y/ Z L
SERVED ON { b3
SERVEM~— TITLE . . .
Speciad Agent, FBI
BTATEMENT OF SERVICE FEES - . )
TRAVET SERVICES TOTAL
b6
_ b7C
DECLARATION OF SERVER(2
I declare under penalty of perjury‘under the laws of the United States of America that the foregoing
information contained in the Return of Sprica and Ceatomans af Camiten £ae L 1d correct.
) /-
Executed on / &-/ 30/ 22
. Deate -
b3

219 A tarlorn St Chicage, L

Address of Server

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

(1) As to who may serve a subpoena and the manner of its service ses Rule 17(d), Federai Rules of Crimina! Procedurs, or Rule 45(c), Federa! Rules of Civil
Procedure, N .

(2)'Fess and miisage nesd not be tendered to the witness upon service of a subpoena Issued on behaif of tho*Unlud States or an officer or agency thersof
(Rule 45(c), Federal Rules of Civil Procedure; Rule 17(d), ®aderal Rules of Criminal Procedurs) or on behalf of cartain indigent parties and criminal

defendants who are unable to pay such costs (28 USC.1828, Rule 17(b) Federat Rules of Criminal Procsdure)". -

.
i

oyt




CO 293 (Rev. 8/91) Subpoens to Testify Before Grand Jury

':::Qﬂntteh~.§tatez Bistrict @Imxrt

f
or the DISTRICT OF Columbia } 1‘*j_,f’ )
b3
SUBPOENA TO TESTIFY
BEFORE GRAND JURY
SUBPOENA FOR:
[JPERSON [xk DOCUMENTI(S) OR OBJECT(S)
YOU ARE HEREBY COMMANDED to appear and testify before the Grand Jury of the United States District .Court at
the place, date, and time specified below.
PLACE COURTROOM
United States District Court : Grand Jury 91-3
for the District of Columbia Third Floor
United States Courthouse DATEAND TIME
Third & Constitution Avenue, N.W. Tuesday, January 5, 1993
Washington, D.C. 20001 . at 9:00 a.m.
YOU ARE ALSO COMMANDED to bring with you the following document(s) or object{s):*
‘b3
Persofial appearance is not required.-" Compliance with this subpoepa may-be - =~ ﬁgc
satisfied by providing said documents to Special Agent (312) 431-1333
in advance of the scheduled Grand Jury date.. . - o o S WF /6%‘73'/%_
. t i g ‘-) :

O Please see additional information on reverse. e e P '

S T W N e NN
N \‘ - SN M =4 )\7\\ =~ W o
~ This subpo?na ,,,,,,//////,,, effect until you are granted Ieave to depart by the court or by an offic
Vi i 4@» el Sy 2
behalf of the coursgi® <D . : 4 .

A I"‘. o

DATE

December 24, 1992

v R AN L ' N7 ‘ N

W, Lo ) Yy . A@%&? ANT U.S, ATTORNEY

Th'ss"b".“"s GPOETeS Y /MA% H. Dﬁyé #g”? fzoz 514-7986
WY TS { “PubTic Corrupt1on/Government Fraud Sectic:

555 Fourth Street, N.W., Fifth Floor

/ Washington, D.C. 20001

< *if not applicable.-enter “none.’.  ~




A o AL A0 4T Bhaentibaiadia g it Sl adb it LAl R el 4
T RETURN:OF SERVICE
DATE PLACE -
RECEIVED ) .
sYSERVER | /2/30/pp - Chikare , -
Tt Y 1.DATE, " :-..‘:' - T *. . |PLACE . \,'.\\; WAt ehy e Y Yo ﬂ':- ERS IR A ) e
SERVED ," | ,  , o) o e e :
A ./%/;p/q*;/ D Chic AL, 7L~
> ——
SERVgD, (o]
e

ssnv;rr m TITLE ) y o b6
b7C

54/ / I& Bf b3

STATEWMENT OF SERVICE FEES
TRAVEL SERVICES TOTAL .
Vg -. W )p Mip-
DECLARATION OF SERVER(2
| declare under penalty of perjury‘u e foregoing

t. b6
b7

information contained in the Return of S

Executed on }JLI 770/4 2
"Date /

G S pea/Don 5:)"‘;, C/szw

Address of Server

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Wi

b3

']
B

(1) As to who may serve a subpoena and the manner of Its service see-Rule:17(d), Federal Rules of Criminal Procedure, or Ruls 45(c), Fedaral Rules of Civil
) '
of the United States or an officer or agency thereot

Procsdure. .
(2)'*Fees and mileage need not be tendered to the witness upon service of a subpoens Issued on behalf

{Rule 45(c), Federal Rules of Civil Procedure; Rule 17(d), Federal:Rules of Crimindi.Procedurd);oron behaif of.certain Indligent parties and criminal
defandants who are unable to pay such costs (28 USC.1825,"Ruls 17(b) Fod"!‘:!:'ﬂ_ulﬂ of.Criminal Procedurs)”,
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€0 293 (Rev. 8/91) Subpoena to Testify Befors Grand Jury

~:§-~£§?‘3ﬁ’4ttﬁh ‘ﬁtatez C?Btﬁfml:i Tourt - .

o '.‘.' _. .for the , ..

e ROEIN€ L o .. 0 (i - DISTRICT OF .. . Columbia
TO:
SUBPOENA TO TESTIFY b3
BEFORE GRAND JURY '
SUBPOENA FOR:

(JPersoN DOCUMENTI(S) OR OBJECT(S)

YOU ARE HEREBY COMMANDED to appear and testify before the Grand Jury of the United States District Court at
the place, date, and time specified below.

PLACE COURTROOM
United States District Court for the Grand Jury 91-3
District of Columbia Third Floor
United States Courthouse DATEANDTIME & < v/
Third and Constitution Avenue, N.W. January 1993 _
Washington, DC 20001 1:00 p.m. :ﬁjc

YOU ARE ALSO COMMANDED to bring with you the following document(s) or 6bject(s):‘

See Attachment A.

B . aw . LT
e S Y

T

*& PERSONAL APPEARANCE IS NOT REQUIRED. COMPLIANCE WITH THIS SUBPOENA MAY BE
- SATLSFIED BY PROVIDING SATD DOCUMENTS TO ‘SPECIAL AGEN]
(312) 431~1333 IN ADVANCE OF THE SCHEDULED GRAND JURY

EBC-wh,= /306‘7_3 /33
B

!
‘ ! ”'””I
vt . N . ; ' s w8
- “ !

O.Please see additional information on reverse. B
.. v s .
N . .

ThlS subpoena sl -._-‘:.eL- effect until you are granted leave to depart by the court 67 by an%ﬁg on

DATE

December 24, 1992

U.S. ATTORNEY
H. "DUBESTER and WENDY L. WYSONG

Assistant U.S. Attorneys

555 Fourth Street, N.W., St

Wé"s’ﬁ”ﬁ?g‘ifaﬁf DC 20001

202/514 8062

U it e

b s aem wotia et

'lf not appllcable. enler ‘none,’
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RETURNEOF SE'RVICE n

DATE

svsever | 12/29/20 ey (%%d’/ D

PLACE . T,

— . | DATE ‘ ST
SERVFD . /2/36/92- ' Sckawméwy IL

SERVED ON (PRINT Naracs

, b6
b7C
U b3
SER\ TITLE
pecm/ /47&?/‘/ F(?I
TATEMENT OF SERVICE FEES ¢/ B
TRAVET SERVICES TOTAL
DECLARATION OF SERVER(2
I declare under penalty of perjury‘under the laws of the United States of America that the foregoing
information contained in the Return of Sepsi = * orrect. bé
, [ b7C
Executed on / Z/ 36/82
Date
209 3. [/edé%am Ot., Chicaas, 1.
Address of Server
\:
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
3 :".'\"‘
' ' T b3
. PR 24
) EEREE 1S TR 4 QYRS 11»

T

(1) As to'who may $e7ve a subpoena and the manner of Its service ses Rule 17(d), Féderal Rules of Criminat Procedure, or Rule 45(c), Federal Rules of Civil
Procedure.

(2)''Fees and mileage nead not be tendered to the witness upon service of & subpoena Issued on behalf of the United States or an officer or agency thereot
{Rute 45(c), Federal Rules-of Civil Procedure; Rule 17(d), Federal.Rules of Criminal Procedurs).or ‘on behaif of: clmln lnalgom parties and criminal
defendants who are unabie to pay such costs (28 Usc 1828, Rule 17(b) l'odonl Rules of. c'lmlnat Procodun)" -

ot . . .
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CO 293 (Rev. 8/91) Subposna to Testify Before Grand Jury

ga“nttgh 51&12& Bistrict Qourt

= for the. ‘: ““ 5 - DISTRICT OF Columb.:l.f
1
:b
SUBPOENA TO TESTIFY
BEFORE GRAND JURY ;
SUBPOENA FOR:

[ persoN DOCUMENT(S) OR OBJECT(S)

YOU ARE HEREBY COMMANDED to appear and testify before the Grand Jury of the United States District Court at
the place, date, and time specified below.

PLACE COURTROOM
United States District Court Grand Jury 91-3
for the District of Columbia Third Floor
United States Courthouse DATE AND TIME
Third and Constitution Avenue, N.W. . January 5, 1993
Washington, DC 20001 ] “1:00 p.m.

YOU ARE ALSO COMMANDED to bring with you the following document(s) or object(s}:*

See attachment A.

N LW e W T a L . AN
i : IR )
REEN Ry
\ . .
‘%% - PERSONAL APPEARANCE IS NOT REQUIRE) COMPLIANCE FIITH iTS | NA MAY BE b6
SATISFIED BY PROVIDING SATD DOCUMENTS TO SPECTAL AGENT (312) bic
431-1333 IN ADVANCE OF THE SCHEDULED GRAND JURY DATE.S~

| ™ o ' -/60673 39

. O Please see additional jnformation on reverse. IR T
\-k\. K A { . “\\ & ‘\ \J LA x: ) N\ %
in effect until you are granted leave to depart bY\the courtor- by*an -officerfacting on
- behalfofthe cou
‘ AR DATE
¢ \.: e 11 _“(,3(,-
: E\ . 4 .

7

December 24, 1992

22

SZAT
T

ONE { U.S. ATTORNEY

BESTIR, Assistapt U.S..°Attorn: -
\-,.,- 55 /Fomébth Stfg;t, \H.W., Suite 5100

X h"a.ngton:}‘DC‘ * 20001

202/514—8062

[ TR TPV Tyt I ——ta




RETURN.OF SERVICE ®

Y

3R xSV

PLACE SRS IR o
RECEIVED FETChdas Blyson | oL
BYSERVER | oI P Sor Desrborn, . B 565, Choteso
BT RCH N ¥ P TN
SERVED . : )
senv,g:.p:én.wmm:’ —== .
(e b6
re b7cC
5 . K b3
Sheane Aeoirc T
PEUAC NGasn T, Az
STATEMENT OF SERVICE FEES .
TRAVEL SERVICES TOTAL

T

—

DECLARATION OF SERVER(2

I declare under penalty of perjury'u

nder the laws of the United States of America that the foregoing
’ $ true and correct. b6

information contained in the Retur

/2/F0
Dete

Executed on

a?/fai b@r éorz\,. /@/zzyd( %Zé){‘a.

’

Address of Server
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Os8 LL,
Yt ~ . s
- TN ! RS Ktcd
>
IR TTIRY* 3 S I S ] DS N

(1) As to who may serve a subposna and the manner of Its

Procedure.
(2)"Feas and miteage nesd not be tendered to the witness

(Rule 45(c), Federal Rules of Civii Procedure; Rule 17(

defendants who are unable to pay such costs (28 USC 1828,

service se9:Ruie 17(d), Federal Rulss 6f Criminal Procédure, or Rule 45(c), Federa! Rules of Civil

upon service of a subpoena Issued on behatf of the United States or an officer or agency thereof
Rules of Criminal. Proceduré)or'on behalf 61:certalh Indigent parties and criminal

d), Federar rim dur :
‘Rule 17(b) Federai Rules of. Criminal Procedure)™.’ ’




Attachment A

b3




CO 293 (Rev. 8/91) Subposna to Testify Before Grand Jury

' ':Qﬂmteh States: gﬁ,iﬁh‘i’?ﬁi Court - - -

o fo.r\the e r-i:li'msmlc*r oF__- _Columbia .
T0:
, SUBPOENA TO TESTIFY
BEFORE GRAND JURY
SUBPOENA FOR:

[JPersoN DOCUMENT(S) OR OBJECT(S)

YOU ARE HEREBY COMMANDED to appear and testify before the Grand Jury of the United States District Court at

the place, date, and time specified below.

PLACE COURTROOM

United States District Court for the Grand Jury 91-3
District of Columbia Third Floor

United States Courthouse DATE AND TIME

Third and Constitution Avenue, N.W. January 12, 1993

Washington, DC 20001 1:00 p.m.

'YOU ARE ALSO COMMANDED to brlng with you the following document(s) or object(s) *

See Attachment A.

X - -~ ~ A - P ~ A.Y ~
- \ = CRAN S N . £ . . . r
i - \Q A 4 \-\ . Ak s, ‘F‘"'?\, ~ - i
/ H [N -
LI ‘ - - - X i
YR H [ Ry ‘5(\ [ '_(_\ ~ e B > t‘_;\ ----- i - \‘:-_...,.ﬁ_,.__ ~ .
\ 1~ 3\~ -~ 3 J =

LVoe LRy e Wt LI . . ‘ -t

*% PERSONAL APPEARANCE IS NOT REQUIRED. COMPLIANCE WITH THIS SUBPOENA MAY BE
- SATISFIED BY PROVIDING SAID DOCUMENTS TO SPECIAL AGE

(312) 431-1333 IN ADVANCE OF THE SCHEDULED GRAND JURY DATE. /u_JF - /80673 —

4%’ 7

N \“d\ N

1
[V
\ ™

O Please see additional information on reverse. . - . - D
.- o © LN R ORS s —..
.\\ “‘r\" Q‘S‘i - h 3 \'.\ !—\ X‘ \T"'—;\

. This SprOena //,//////////
» 17”/1

f/""

”///

TR DATE

%

Aﬂ"’” e

2L

4

XA,

i,

ma effect untll you are granted Ieave to depart by the court or by an ofﬂcw

December 24, 1992

of the Unlteds ReSQhATTEriEa T o \‘ ""‘\Esgistant(’[l +S. Attorneys

B " "I'555 Fourth Street, N.W., Suitc o1t
1 Washington;” DC 200071
20275148062

oS 'utnq}igppllcapl‘e‘,:enter “none.” ,

y BFXSSISTANT U.S. ATTORNEY
S “and WENDY 1. WYSONG

b3

b6
b7C
b3
— [z




W GOV PPV W) ey so e

f RETURN OF:SERVICE @
— — e FUACE P —
RECEIVED - e B
BY SERVER. .| ..~ v ) 7// '30/4‘2/ Ch ey ZC
T o, A PLACE o

SEML L e et

_.' Y }. ~ _:o.“'~.1.“‘¢ EERA
SERVED -~ ' -

BaTE o R
o 123/ iz cage, 2

SERVED ON (PRINT NAME)

, b6
bIC
b3

SERVHE TITLE X ..,
' SA, FBx
STATEMENT OF SERVICE FEES . .
TRAVEL SERVICES ' TOTAL
W[4 MNIA ) g
T i DECLARATIQN OF SERVER(2)
| declare under penalty of perjury‘'und t the foregoing b6
information contained in the Return of Serv sorrect. b7C
Executed on__[X) 30/i2 —
Y Dete Sii
215 S- /Bﬁ/‘/)a/ﬂ et G/.E%&
Address of Server 7
ADDITIONAEINFORMATION
. ; - b3
SETC o
{1) As to who may serve

-~ 3 1ubpoena and the manner of its service see Ruie 17(d), Federal Rules 6f Criminal Procedure, or Rule 45(c), Federal Rules of CIvil
ocedure, o ‘

{2)"Fees and mileage need not be tendered to the witness upon service of a subpoena lssued on behaif of the United States or an officer or agency thereof
(Rule 45(c), Federal Rules of Clvil Procedure; Rule 17(d), Federal; Rulss of Criminal Procedure)’or'on behalf 61 certali Iidigent parties and eriminal
defandants who are unable to pay such costs {28 USC 1828, Ruls 17(b) Federal- RGles of CHiminil Procedure)™” " “' %

.ot Een -

i




PR

FD-36 (Rev. 11-17-88)

FBI
TRANSMIT VIA: PRECEDENCE: CLASSIFICATION:
[0 Teletype Immediate [l TOP SECRET
] Facsimile ] Priority [0 SECRET
X] AIRTEL O Routine 0 CONFIDENTIAL
[] UNCLASEFTO
O UNCLAS
Date 1/5/93
TO : SAC, WMFO
a\b ROM ¢ SAC, CHICAGO (58C-WF-180673) (P)
SUBJECT : PLATE BLOCK
00 :WMFO
Re: WMFO Teletypes to Chicago dated 12/29/92, and
12/31/92.

. 1) The origi
for: b3

Enclosed for WMFO are the following:

I b6

b7cC
2) The original and one copy each of the following
FD-302’s: a) dated 12/30/92 and 1/4/93.
b) [ [ datea 12/30/92
and 174793
c) | |
dated 12/30/92.
d) |
| dated 12/30/92 and 1/4/93,
and e) | dated
12/30/92.
3) Subpoenaed documents from| | and the <
=
4) FD-340(1A_Envelopes) containing the original AFTRZ
notes of interviews of b6
b7C
2-WMFO (Enc. 28) _
1-Chicago (58C-WF-180673) ST -cht /?D (73/
TJIB:tb 1S /2
(3) C%ﬂ// C?}// iz?
b6
b7C
Approved: Transmitted Per A
(Number) (Timep &) 7

>

——




5) FD-340(1A Envelopes) containi ded
documents from

6) Two copies each of two inserts dated 12/31/92.

and 1/5/93, regarding the location of the]
and an attempt to interview|

8) Certified incorporation papers, and annual
reports for the CONFIDENCE INSURANCE AGENCY, INC., 2148 N.
Damen Avenue, Chicago, Illinois.

Referenced teletype requested that the above
enclosed subpoenas be served, the publicly available
incorporation documents for the CONFIDENCE INSURANCE AGENCY
(CIA) be obtained, and an attempt be made to locate and
interview|

It should be noted that the CIA was dissolved by
the STATE OF ILLINOIS effective 7/1/84, as the CIA failed to
file an annual report and pay an annual franhchise tax as
required by "The Business Corporation Act" of the STATE OF
ILLINOIS. The registered agent and president of the CIA was
DAN ROSTENKOWSKI, and from 7/17/68 to 7/1/84, ROSTENKOWSKI
listed 2148 N. Damen Avenue, Chicago, Illinois, (his District
Office) as the registered office of the CIA. ROSTENKOWSKI

icers of the CIA were
and WALTER J. NEGA, Ias
known address 2148 W. Webster Avenue, Chicago, Illinois.

LEADS
CHICAGO DIVISION

AT CHICAGO, ILLINOIS

will cpordinate future leads.

|
” |

b3
bo6
b7cC

b6
b7C




FD-302 (Rev. 3-10-82)

_L_

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

12/21/92

Date of transcription

|date of birth] |

, Department of Sewers, City of Chicago, City Hall, Room
121 N. LaSalle, Chicago, Illinois, voice pager

[fff:] Commissioners office (312)744-7043, was advised of the

identity of the interviewing Agent and the purpose of the

interview, and provided the following information: ﬁgc

advised that he was one-of-three inspectors in
charge of the area surrounding th NITY POLISH CHURCH,
1118 N. Noble, Chicago, Illinois.j[ffff:ffjstated that the
section of N. Noble between Milwaukee Avenue and Division Street
is a service drive for the church, and indicated/verified
that the streets Noble and Haddon do not intersect.

Investigationon _12/17/92 at Chicago, Illinois File # _58C-WF-180673 "’/57
b6
b7C

by _SA TIB/th /3  Datedictated 12721792

This document contains neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the property of the FBI and is loaned to your agency;
it and its contents are not to be distributed outside your agency.




FD-302 (Rev. 3-10-82) ‘ .

-1-
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Date of transcription 1/ 4/ 93

| Date of Birth (DOB) | |

. I .
| was contacted at her place of employmeT:_._Aﬁ-&r_l b3
being advised of the identity of the contacting Agent,
was served a United States District Court, District of Columbia,
grand jury subpoena.

The Subpoena commanded| | to provide

[ Jrelated that she intended on complying.

Investigationon 12/30/92 at Chicago, Illinois File # 58C-WF-180673 '/2@
b6
b7¢C
by SN adw Date dictated 12/31/92
Ly )

This document contains neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the property of the FBI and is loaned to your agency;
it and its contents are not to be distributed outside your agency.




FD-302 (Rev. 3-10-82)

-1-

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

12/31/92

‘ Date of transcription

On December 30, 1992, Special Agent (SA)[::::::]

FEDERAIL, BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION a
at
Accepting the subpoena for | [
L Data ~Ff
ir 0 |
[ [was advised to
contact SA [if any questions arose or otherwise
contact SA J]once the requested infoj i obtained.
[ was also provided with one of SA business
cards.
Investigationon 12/30/92 at Chicago, Illinois File # 58C-WF-180673 ’!/3?

b6
b&é@S_A_l !’va Datedictated 12/30/92 ) ¢

This document contains neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the property of the FBI and is loaned to your agency;
it and its contents are not to be distributed outside your agency.

b3
bo6
b7C




FD-302 (Rev. 3-10-82)

._.‘_]__...

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Date of transcription l/ 5/ 93

| | Date of Birth (DOB) | |

[ ] was contacted at his place of employment. Agter
being advised of the identity of the contacting Agent,

was served a United States District Court, District of Tolumbia,
grand jury subpoena.

The subpoena commanded)| |
| |to furnish |

| [related that he 1ntended on complying.

Investigationon __12/30/92 at Chicago, Illinois File # 580-WF—180673"/%%@
b6 !
< b7C
by SA /va Date dictated 12/30/92

This document contains neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the property of the FBI and is loaned to your agency;
it and its contents are not to be distributed outside your agency.

R

b3

b3




FD-302 (Rev. 3-10-82)

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

12/31/92

Date of transcription

I I b3

| | was served a subpoena from
the District of Columbila, for all records relating to| |

was served the above mentioned subpoena at
his place of business, and provided the interviewing Agent with a

mentioned above were placed

in a 1A envelope.

Investigationon 12/30/92 at Chicago, Tllinois File# 58C-WF-180673 "//qf/
b6

b7C
by _ Al ! TJB/tbri%@q Date dictated 12 /31/92

This document contains neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the property of the FBI and is loaned to your agency;
it and its contents are not to be distributed outside your agency.




FD-302 (Rev. 3-10-82)

_L_

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Date of transcription 12/31/92

date of birthl

[ _ Twas served a
subpoena from the District of Columbia, |

b3

I:l was served the above mentioned st his
residence, and escorted the i iewing Agent to
| joffice, where allowed the interviewing Agent

) | b3
[ [stated that | ]
| then shOfff EEf ffi_:ff;_] fffff éffz_:j_; fl_]

[ lalso showed the interviewing Agent | |

| stated that he did not know what |
provided the interviewing Agent with a business card, and
indicated that he would provide the subpoenaed documents to the
interviewing Agent on 12/31/92.

Investigationon 12/30/92 at Chicago, Illinois File # 58C—WF-180673——/%
b6

by __SA TJBthQ: %\Z j Datedictated 12/31/92

This document contains neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the property of the FBI and is loaned to your agency;
it and its contents are not to be distributed outside your agency. :

b7C




FD-302 (Rev. 3-10-82)

-1 -

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Date of transcription 1/5/93

on 1747921 | date of birth

|
| |

[ | was advised of the identity of the
interviewing Agent and provided

response _to Federal Grand Jury sSUbpoena that was served upon the
| | on

Investigationon 1/4/93 at Chicago, Illinois File # 580-WF-180673“/€Z§
b6
b7C

by _ SA

TJB: tb/\?’g Date dictated 1 /5/93

This document contains, neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the property of the FBI and is loaned to your agency;
it and its contents are not to be distributed outside your agency.

b3
b6
b7cC
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FD-302 (Rev. 3-10-82)

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Date of transcription 1/5/9 3

[ | date of birth | |

| was advised of the identity of the interviewing
Agent and the purpose of the interview, and provided the
following information:
b3

personally appeared in the lobby of the FEDERAL b6
BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION (FBI), to provide the interviewi Agent b7C
with documents that had been subpoenaed from | i
reqarding |

provided the interviewing Agent with | |

| |stated that | |

| [then provided the interviewing Agent with

mentioned above were placed in a 1A

envelope.

v
Investigationon 1/4/93 at Chicago, Illinois File # 580—WF-1806737A%%¢
b6

) b7C
by _ sa| | _TJIB:th -/ Date dictated 1/5/93

This document contains neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the property of the FBI and is loaned to your agency;
it and its contents are not to be distributed outside your agency.
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FD-392 (Rev; 3-10-82)

.._1_...

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

1/4/93

Date of transcription

| | gate of bi;thl |

0
.

[ Fome =sddress
eﬁ was advised of

possession. On 12/30/92, | !
.| nte 1\ '| e '| nd Aﬂe[] I: a nd Shnwp

the identity of the interviewing Agent and the purpose of the
interview, and provided the following information:

'was contacted to determine the reasons behind

his apparent failure to provide all of the documents requested in

a grand jury subpoena served on him 12/30/92. On 12/31/92 the

interviewing Agent received a packet of documents from|

office, which purportedly contained all the requested
information. ﬁuﬁgg;g review of the documents however, it was
apparent that failed to provide all the documents in his

reviewed his documents with the

b3
b6
b7cC

e _interviewina Adgentl

his possess
documents.

stated that he provided al

11 the information in

with the subpoenaed

ion, and had provided the
| |then faxed a copy of a |

|which he believed

was requested. |

b3
b6
b7cC

b3
b6
b7cC

The interviewing Agent then re-contacted [:::::]and
reiterated that he had shown the interviewing Agent (on 12/30/92)

Istated that he could
not recall where he had placed the copy, and stated that it was

lost. was then asked if he could recall what was written
[ and | lindicated that on a monthly
eivedl |from the
J]also stated
_that he was | | 1n the pame of
located at
(Telephonically)
Investigation on  1/4/93 o Chicago, Illinois File # 580—WF—180673—-@QE;’
b6
b7C

by SA

Date dictated 1/4/93

TIB/tb L3
v

This document contains neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the property of the FBI and is loaned to your agency:
it and its contents are not to be distributed outside your agency. =




FD-302a (Rey; 11-15-83)

58C-WF-180673

Continuation of FD-302 of , On 1/4/9 3 , Page 2

b3
b6
b7C

| stated that
arter he received] ]

stated that he does not receive a fee for his
work as

[ lvas then asked to fax a copy of the xeroxed

if found it at a later date, and at approxi ely
11:00 AM, faxed a copy of the above mentioned to the
interviewing Agent.

The faxes mentioned above were placed in a 1A envelop.




FD-302 (Rev. 3-10-82)

_L..

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

1/7/93

Date of transcription

was served a subpoena from the District of Columbia for
all documents related to all matters related to

Investigationon 1/6/93 at Chicago, Illinois File # 58C-WF-180673 '—/%
Eb6
by __SA| ! TIB/th e~/ Date dictated 1 /7 /93 ©7C

This document contains neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the property of the FBI and is loaned to your agency;
it and its contents are not to be distributed outside your agency.




58C-WF-180673 \

-1-

i i igation was conducted by Special
Agent (SA) at Chicago, Illinois: b3

bé
on 12/30/92, SA[:::::::] and Investigative Assistant ©b7c

telephonically contacted a representative of

, to
determine the status of | H

| representative was

identified as| |and provided the following information:

| |indicated that the properties identified asL________ ]

[ lstated thatl

[:::]stated that the property identified as 1374 West
Evergreen, Chicago, Illinois, does not exist.

S8 - er - Rce7 2 - (4]




58C-WF-180673

Agent (SA)

he following invest]

-1-

gation was conducted by Special
at Chicago, Illinois:

on 12/30/92, SA[::::::::]telephonically contacted an

b6
b7cC

employee of SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS, COOK COUNTY TREASURER, Chicago,
Illinois, to determine where the tax bills for 2148 and 2150 N.
Damen Avenue, Chicago, Illinois, are sent. The unidentiffff::::]

employee indicated that the above tax bills are mailed to

®

Be-tlfF-/Goe73—5




58C-WF-180673

-1~

th_fgllgﬂing_inxgst;gation was conducted by Special
Agent (Sa) at Chicago, Illinois: b6

employee
Chicago,
asked it
the MAIN

b7C
On 12/31/92, SAE::::::::]telephonically contacted an
of the COLE TAYLOR BANK (CTB), 1542 W. 47th Street,
Illinois, (312)927-7000. The unidentified employee was
she could provide the address of a CTB branch known as
BANK. The CTB employee indicated that the MAIN BANK is

located at 1965 N. Milwaukee Avenue, Chicago, Illinois, and can
be contacted at (312) 278-6800.

EBC -WF -/806 7 319

Y T




58C-WF-180673

-]

The following investigat

Agent's (SA's)|

ion “Spnecial
land t

Chicago, Illinois:

On 1/5/92, an attemp a

s made to infprvi@wl |

L |]at her residence

l

. The above listed SATs,

speaking through an intercom,

Taencirred themselves as Agents of the FEDERAL BUREAU OF

INVESTIGATION (FRT) and indicated

her; however,

that they wished to speak with
responded by saying that she

was too ill to speak to the interviewing Agents.

LBC -toF - /80673 ~/50

,/76“ e
e

1

b6

b7C
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Reportedlv Subpocnac

By Michael Bnggs

Washmgton ‘Bureau / Chicago Sun-Times

WASHINGTON—-Personal banking
records of Rep. Dan Rostenkowski (D-
I1L.) reportedly have been subpoenaed

-by a federal grand jury investigating

embezzlement from the House Post
Office.

The latest demand for Rostenkow-
ski’s financial records was a signal

.that the Chicago congressman is a

main focus of the mvestlgatmn by
federal prosecutors.

Widespread speculation that Ros-
tenkowski faces indictment soon was
disputed, however, by a source famil-
iar with the investigation.

Tucked into Wednesday’s Congres-
sional Record was. formal notice by
Rostenkowski to House Speaker Thom-
as. S. Foley (D-Wash.) that subpoenas
were served on 18 aides in Rostenkows-
ki’s congressional office and on the
House Ways and Means Committee

"between Nov. 6 and Dec. 31.

The Congressional Record also dis-
closed that House Sergeant-at-Arms
Werner W. Brandt had notified Foley

of subpoenas for records but did not

Confirmation
Hearing Is
A Breeze
For Brown

By. David S. Broder

Washington Post

WASHINGTON—The Clinton Cab-
inet confirmation process got off to a
smooth start Wednesday when Com-
merce Secretary-designate Ronald H.
Brown sailed unscathed through a
gentle three-hour ‘hearing of the Sen-
ate Commerce, Science and Transpor-
tation Committee.

Vowing to take a hard line against
predatory trade practices and use
“sharp elbows” to assure that the
Commerce Department is not muscled
out of the economic policy debate, the
Democtatic " National Committee
chairman and longtime ‘Washington

lawyer easily fended off Republican-

questions about his past lobbying cli-

- ents and bqsmess dea]s and emerged‘

LT I S )

Lynn Martin’,_s high hopes;

Capital Letters, Page 20.

say what informatioh was sought.

‘Rostenkowski’s personal account re-
cords from the defunct House Bank,
including deposits -and checks, were
demanded by the grand jury in a
subpoena to Brandt, according to a
Washington Times report that a Ros-
tenkowski spokesman did not dispute.

- The grand jury also ordered George

H. Chapin, the chief payroll clerk of
the House, to turn over records on
Rostenkowski paychecks that were de-
posited in his House Bank account,
the Times reported. -

Brandt and Chapin did not return
telephone calls.

A spokesman for Rostenkowski said
he could not confirm that the records
were subpoenaed but did not dispute
the report.

An assistant to Jay B Stephens,

U.S. attorney for the District of Co-"

lumbia, would not comment. .
Rostenkowski has denied any
wrongdoing, and his spokesmen have

said the congressman’s lawyers have
WYy

been assured that he is not a target. of
the grand jury investigation.

What .had been a minor scandal by
House standards took on greater di--
mensions last summer when the grand
jury made Rostenkowski and two
Democratic congressmen from Penn-'

" sylvania turn over office expense- Te-

cords, including those for stamp pur-
chases from the post office. The re-
cords that detail purchases of

" thousands of dollars worth of stamps

on behalf of the .three congressmen
were questioned because members of
Congress may use the mail thhout“
stamps for official letters.

All three congressmen. cooperated‘
with the initial request for records,
but later invoked their Fifth Amend-

-ment right and refused to appear in

person to provide testimony.
Several- Rostenkowski aides have
testified ‘in recent weeks, and senior

.aides on his House Ways and Means

Committee staff were ordered to ap-

pear today before the grand jury.
There is speculation that the grand

jury is looking into whether stamp

Jpurchases were used to launder cam-

paign funds for personal use.
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e €O 293 (Rev. 8/91) Subposna to Testify Before Grand Jury %

United Btates Bistrict Court

for the . ~ _ DISTRICT OF ) F:olu:ubia )
Tq Ib‘B
,@Eﬁﬁﬂlﬂ SUBPOENA TO TESTIFY
y BEFORE GRAND JURY
" NE i
DEC 3 n 199‘2 Sy ENA FOR: - ’
i L’:'ff U TG ) gerson =] DOCUMENT(S) OR OBJECT(S)
YOU ARE-HEREBY COMMAN D‘qugkppgggggm bQEdF Lctﬁe Grand Jury of the United States District Court at
the place, date, and time specified below. g
PLACE - COURTROOM
= United States District Court Grand Jury $1-3
for the District of Columbia Third Floor
United States Courthouse DATE AND TIME
Third and Constitution Avenue, N.W. January 5, 1993
Washington, DC 20001 1:606 p.m.
YOU ARE ALSO COMMANDED to bnng with you the follownng document(s) or object(s) * .
See attachment A. ’
l
b6 1
#** PERSONAL, APPFARANCE IS NOT REQUIRED. COMPLIANCE WITH THIS SURPO MAY BE . b7C
SATISFIED BY PROVIDING SAID DOCUMENTS TO SPECIAL AGENT| (312) N
431~1333 IN ADVANCE OF TEE SCHEDULED GRAND JORY DATE.
BBC—wE-/8067 3 ”'}53&
0 Please see additional information on reverse.
main in effect until you are granted leave to depart by the court or by an officer actmg on
DATE 4

‘4 ﬂ/“
W

UBESEF ,,,Assis ,U.S. Attorne

‘_'555 Fourth.Street, N.H., Suite 5100 . -.:

. .«.|Washington,- DC 20001 Yo BRI
.'202/514-8062 TERIUEE T
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— =t o F4-36 (Rev. 11-17-83) ‘ '

=~ FBI
TRANSMIT VIA: PRECEDENCE: CLASSIFICATION:
] Teletype [[] Immediate [l TOP SECRET
] Facsimile ] Priority ] SECRET
X] AIRTEL [J Routine ] CONFIDENTIAL
] UNCLASEFTO
0] UNCLAS
Date 1/7/93
0 : SAC, WMFO
L/\)\& oM : SAC, CHICAGO (58C-WF-180673) (P)
b6
SUBJECT : PIATE BLOCK o7c
00 :WMFO
Re: WMFO telcall from SA| | to Chicago
sa| |dated 1/5/93, and Chicago airtel to

WMFO dated 12/31/92.

Enclosed for WMFO are the following:

1) The oridgi
subpoena to

b3

2) The original and one copy of an FD-302
documenting the service of the above subpoena.

3) ]
| ]

and 4) One copy of a CHICAGO SUN TIMES newspaper b6
article regarding DAN ROSTENKOWSKI dated 1/6/93. b7C

On 1/6/93, the Chicago office received the enclosed
subpoena from AUSA| | Washington, D.C.

For the i i
_telcall recduested

b3
b6
b7C
Cz[‘-WMFo (Enc. 7) 7 | :
ngr:lil:gago (58C-WF-180673) : ﬁ&-— LQF;__/_ZQC_?S ,{55
(3) R A be
] TPy )
~"~“"nf5! S
Approved: Transmitted V] Ky
(Number) (Tim| Baliavs




@ e

. On 1/7/93, the Chicado office received the QriqinTl

—

i Referenced airtel provided a faxed copv

LEADS

CHICAGO DIVISTON

AT CHTCAGO, ILLINOIS

Will coordinate future leads.

f the

b3
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—

* L

JREATL 1A2O 1oy
sinlsle) MRI 01430

RR RUCNFE FEIWMFO
DE FEIEA #0022 3581346

ZNR LI

R Zo2osaz DEC 92

FM FEI BALTIMORE (S8C-WF-180473) (F)
TO DIRECTOR FEI/ROUTINE/

FEI WMFO (S8C-WF-180473) /ROUTINE/

BT
UNCLAS
CITE:

/7203058 &//

SURJECT:  PLATE BLOCK: QQ: WMFQ.

FOR INFO OF WMFO, ON DECEMBER 21, 1992,

AT APFPROXIMATELY
1:00 F.M., THE EA OFFICE RECEIVED AN ANONYMOUS TELEFPHONE CALL
FROM WHAT WAZ BELIEVEDR TO BE A WHITE FEMALE. THE FEMALE

CALLER STATED SHE LSE TO WORE FOR "SENATOR" ROSTENROWSKICD
WHDY I=

DFFICE.  THE ANONYMOLEE CALLER HEARD FROM A FRIENI,

CURRENTLY WORKING IN ROSTENKDOWSKI S OFFICE, THATl

A FORMER EMFLOYEE OF ROSTENEOWSEI S, WAZ RECENTLY INTERVIEWELD

BY THE FEI. [:::::] TOLD OTHER EMPLOYEES THAT SHE HAD LIED TO

b6
b7cC

\

5ECLoE (704224

§§ﬁ§%§%¥§iﬁﬁ§§%§?€iﬁ
DEC 23192 |

b7C

FBI — WASH. FIELD OFFICE

s a0

———




\ ®
FAGE TWI OE FEIEA 0022 UNCLAS

THE FEI AND ACTUALLY HAD KENOWLEDGE OF ROSTENKOWSKICS MISUSE oF

CAMFAIGN FUNDS. HAS A LAWYER FRIEND THAT HaS COACHED ﬁ?c

HER ON WHAT TO TELL THE FERI.

NO FURTHER INFO WAS PROVIDED BY THE CaLLER.

NNNN
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FD-36 (Rev. 8-29-85)

FBI
TRANSMIT VIA: PRECEDENCE: CLASSIFICATION:
[ Teletype [0 Immediate [C] TOP SECRET
[ Facsimile [ Priority [0 SECRET
Xl AIRTEL [0 Routine [C] CONFIDENTIAL
0 UNCLASEFTO
[J UNCLAS
Date 1/25/93
TO SAC, CHICAGO
FROM SAC, WMFO (58C-WF-180673) (P) (C-9)
SUBJECT : PLATE BLOCK |
00 :WF
b6
Re: WMFO telcall an

.d_mmilmanfmission of biC

1/25/93 to SA

subpoenas to be served in the

As discussed in referenced communications
seven individuals are all believed to be

Enclosed for the Chicago Field Division are the
original and three copies of seven Federal Grand Jury

Chicago area. b3

these

at 2150 North Damen.

| | It has been learned that ROSTENKOWSKI has moved his
District Office operations from 2148 Nonf:fffffj

Milwaukee Ave., but it is believed that

to 4849 North
has remained

Additionally, because of conflicting Grand Jury
testimony which has been given to date, the Assistant United

bo
b7C

©1

&y

2 - Chicago (Enc. 28)
1 - WMFO
DLW:
(3)

SYC-WFA-(7567 3

s»:%uux;% "J%
Approved: Transmitted Per

(Number) (Tiine)

S%




States Attorneys assigned to this matter have requested that

the Special Agent serving these subpoenas af]
E:::::ﬁprepare a sketch of the interior layout of the two
adjoining buildings with as much detail as possible.
LEAD
CHICAGO FIELD DIVISTON
AT CHICAGO, ILLINOIS
Serve enclosed Federal Grand Jury subpoenas.

Prepare a detailed interior sketch of the interior layout of
the office space located at

b3

b3
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FD-36 (Rev. 8-29-85)

FBI
TRANSMIT VIA: PRECEDENCE: CLASSIFICATION:
[] Teletype . [0 Immediate [J TOP SECRET
] Facsimile [ Priority [] SECRET
K]_AIRTEL [J Routine ] CONFIDENTIAL
. [ UNCLASEFTO
[J UNCLAS
Date 1/28/93
TO : SAC, ATLANTA
FROM : SAC, WMFO (58C-WF-180673) (P) (C-9)
SUBJECT : PLATE BLOCK bE
00 : WMFO BIC
Re WMFQ (SA| | telcall to atlanta
(Ssa| , dated 1/28793.

Enclosed for Atlanta are the original and three
copies of a Federal Grand Jury subpoena discussed in
referenced telcall. The United States Attorney's Office for
the District of Columbia has requested, for investigative
reasons, that this subpoena be served as soon as possible.

A copy of enclosed subpoena has been previously
forwarded to Atlanta by facsimile.

LEAD 8

b3
ATLANTA e

b7C
At Powder Springs, GA

Will serve the enclosed subhpnaena anl . |

Atlanta is also requested to notify either SaA
| |or| [(NVMRA, Squad C-9, Ext. 6286) with
confirmation of subpoena service.

2 - Atlanta (Enc. 4 - overnight mail)

Approved: Transmitted Per

158

(Number) (Time)
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FD-36 (Rev. 8-29-85)

FBI
TRANSMIT VIA: PRECEDENCE: CLASSIFICATION:
[J Teletype ] Immediate [ TOP SECRET
] Facsimile [ Ppriority (] SECRET
K] AIRTEL [ Routine {1 CONFIDENTIAL
[0 UNCLASEFTO
[0 UNCLAS
Date 1/29/93
TO : SAC, CHICAGO
FROM : SAC, WMFO (58C-WF-180673) (P) (C-9)

SUBJECT : PLATE BLOCK
00 :WMFO

Re WMFQ telcall of 1/29/93 from SA| |

to sa|

Enclosed for the Chicago Field Office are the

original and three copies of four Federal Grand Jury subpoenas
for service in the Chicacn aren Threes asnhnnenas ara oy

| Bach of the subpoenas command
that documentation be produced to the FGJ in Washington, D. C.
by 2/18/93.

The United States Attorney for the District of
Columbia has requested that Chicago locate and interview two
individuals that have been mentioned in the Chicago news media
[ |
l by Representative DAN
—

ROSTENKOWSKI . |

Additionally, Chicago is requested to interview

2 - Chicago (Enc. 16)
- WMFO
W:les .
(3)
SEC -wF= [(COE7 3~/

%?9

ammmqu%f(.JJQ%Z:::

Approved: ] Transmitted Per

(Number) _ (Time) : 5/)

b6
b7C

b3
b6
b7cC




CHICAGO

b3
at Chicago, Illinois

Serve enclosed subpoenas onl L

| | anal ] |

| Conduct aforementioned interviews with personnel to

determine details of ROSTENKOWSKI auto leasing arrangement.

at Rosemont, Tllinois b3

Serve enclosed suhn